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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
FM

LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE : 127
VISemester

Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA

Equivalent
Percentage

623111810068

    1

RINKU MAHATO

1271911400177 PEDGDSE03T

HISGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

32

34

33

16

P

C

P

A

4

5

4

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 30.0

 24.0

 16.0

4.70 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 7.40

 8.80

 8.10
 8.20

 8.00

20

20

20
20

20

7.53  61.48

623111810070

    2

MANISH BISWAS

1271911100405 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

25

28

31

19

F

F

P

A+

0

0

4

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

  0.0

 24.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

EDCGDSE04T  SANGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 6.20

 9.10

 8.50
 8.40

 8.80

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623111810072

    3

SUBIR BISWAS

1271911100958 HISGDSE04T

BNGGDSE04T

PLSGGEC02T

BNGSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

41

40

30

20

B+

B

P

O

7

6

4

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 36.0

 24.0

 20.0

6.10 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.00

 8.80

 8.50
 8.40

 8.40

20

20

20
20

20

8.03  65.30

623111810073

    4

RAYAN BISWAS

1271911100526 PEDGDSE03T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

12

15

20

19

F

F

F

A+

0

0

0

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

  0.0

  0.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

PEDGDSE03T  DFSGDSE06T
HISGGEC02T

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 6.80

 9.10

 7.80
 8.20

 7.80

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623111810095

    5

BIPROJIT BHAKTA

1272011100688 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

48

37

44

19

A

B

B+

A+

8

6

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 36.0

 42.0

 18.0

7.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.40

 8.20
 9.40

 6.80

20

20

20
20

20

8.30  68.00

623211810098

    6

RIMPA BISWAS

1271921600489 SANGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

31

45

50

19

P

A

A

A+

4

8

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 48.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 7.10

 9.40

 7.90
 8.50

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623211810100

    7

SULAKHA MONDAL

1271922500937 HISGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

EDCGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

38

35

52

19

B

C

A

A+

6

5

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 30.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 4.90

 8.80

 8.50
 8.20

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810101

    8

AMRITA  ROY

1271911100161 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

PHIGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

46

45

35

21

A

A

C

O

8

8

5

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 30.0

 20.0

7.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 7.60

 9.10

 8.50
 8.40

 8.50

20

20

20
20

20

8.23  67.30

623111810103

    9

SOMEN PAUL

1271911600691 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

44

35

49

20

B+

C

A

O

7

5

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 30.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 7.10

 9.40

 8.80
 8.80

 9.40

20

20

20
20

20

8.42  69.20

623111810106

   10

PRITAM BALL

1271911100609 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

34

45

37

19

C

A

B

A+

5

8

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 48.0

 36.0

 18.0

6.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 7.10

 9.10

 8.80
 8.80

 8.50

20

20

20
20

20

8.15  66.50

623111810110

   11

MAMON SARDAR

1271912500944 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

46

38

51

19

A

B

A

A+

8

6

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 36.0

 48.0

 18.0

7.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 7.80

 9.00

 8.20
 9.10

 8.70

20

20

20
20

20

8.38  68.80

623111810111

   12

PRAJJWAL MAJUMDAR

1271911400708 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

44

31

48

20

B+

P

A

O

7

4

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 24.0

 48.0

 20.0

6.70 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.30

 9.10

 7.90
 8.50

 9.40

20

20

20
20

20

8.32  68.20

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623211810125

   13

PAYEL ROY

1272021600497 BNGGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

EDCGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

30

35

49

19

P

C

A

A+

4

5

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 30.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.70

 8.80
 8.60

 4.90

20

20

20
20

20

7.68  62.60

623111810174

   14

AKASH SARKAR

1272011400119 BNGGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

EDCGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

27

38

25

19

F

B

F

A+

0

6

0

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 36.0

  0.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

BNGGDSE04T  EDCGGEC02TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 8.20

 8.50
 8.90

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211810192

   15

MRIDULA SARKAR

1272021100369 BNGGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

SANGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

36

44

40

19

C

B+

B

A+

5

7

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 42.0

 36.0

 18.0

6.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.50

 8.80
 8.90

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810198

   16

GURUDAS MONDAL

1272011600608 BNGGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

39

26

38

21

B

F

B

O

6

0

6

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

  0.0

 36.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

EDCGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.50

 8.70

 8.50
 8.60

 5.80

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623111810207

   17

JOYANTA MAJUMDER

1272011100672 BNGGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

31

42

33

17

P

B+

P

A

4

7

4

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 42.0

 24.0

 16.0

5.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.40

 8.80
 8.90

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211810209

   18

MAFIYA MONDAL

1272022400663 BNGGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

30

38

44

20

P

B

B+

O

4

6

7

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 36.0

 42.0

 20.0

6.10 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.50

 8.10

 8.20
 8.30

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE : 127
VISemester

Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA

Equivalent
Percentage

623211810212

   19

RITU DEBNATH

1272021600407 DFSGDSE06T

PLSGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

PLSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

38

30

53

18

B

P

A+

A+

6

4

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 24.0

 54.0

 18.0

6.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.40

 8.20

 8.10
 8.70

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810213

   20

SUDIP SARKAR

1272011100876 DFSGDSE06T

EDCGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

26

33

48

19

F

P

A

A+

0

4

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 24.0

 48.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

DFSGDSE06TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.50

 8.10

 8.40
 9.10

 5.20

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623111810214

   21

AKASH BISWAS

1272011100726 DFSGDSE06T

HISGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

43

36

49

18

B+

C

A

A+

7

5

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 30.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.50

 8.40
 9.40

 6.70

20

20

20
20

20

8.12  66.20

623211810215

   22

TRIYASHA GHOSH

1272021600290 DFSGDSE06T

EDCGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

37

37

50

19

B

B

A

A+

6

6

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 36.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.70

 8.50

 8.70
 8.50

 7.00

20

20

20
20

20

8.22  67.20

623211810216

   23

SUMI BISWAS

1272021100405 DFSGDSE06T

PLSGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

PLSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

31

26

53

20

P

F

A+

O

4

0

9

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

  0.0

 54.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

PLSGDSE03TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.20

 8.50

 7.80
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211810217

   24

PUJA SARKAR

1272021100358 DFSGDSE06T

PLSGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

PLSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

15

11

22

19

F

F

F

A+

0

0

0

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

  0.0

  0.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

DFSGDSE06T  PLSGDSE03T
HISGGEC02T

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.50

 8.10
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623111810218

   25

DAYAL DEBNATH

1272011600051 DFSGDSE06T

EDCGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

29

34

51

19

F

C

A

A+

0

5

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 30.0

 48.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

DFSGDSE06TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 8.80

 8.10
 9.00

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623111810219

   26

ATANU DAS

1272011100492 DFSGDSE06T

EDCGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

27

35

48

19

F

C

A

A+

0

5

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 30.0

 48.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

DFSGDSE06TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.50

 8.40
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211810220

   27

TANIYA DEBNATH

1272021400084 DFSGDSE06T

EDCGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

34

45

50

19

C

A

A

A+

5

8

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 48.0

 48.0

 18.0

7.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.40

 8.10
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211810221

   28

NICE MALLICK

1272022500391 DFSGDSE06T

EDCGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

44

45

53

19

B+

A

A+

A+

7

8

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 48.0

 54.0

 18.0

8.10 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.80

 8.40
 9.10

 7.30

20

20

20
20

20

8.47  69.70

623211810222

   29

BANASRI DEBNATH

1272021600081 DFSGDSE06T

EDCGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

36

40

51

18

C

B

A

A+

5

6

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 36.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 8.80

 8.50
 9.10

 4.90

20

20

20
20

20

7.88  64.10

623211810223

   30

ANISHA SARDAR

1272022500183 DFSGDSE06T

EDCGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

46

37

53

18

A

B

A+

A+

8

6

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 36.0

 54.0

 18.0

7.80 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.80

 8.10
 9.40

 7.30

20

20

20
20

20

8.42  69.20

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623111810224

   31

RANJIT BALA

1272011400846 DFSGDSE06T

HISGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

26

30

30

16

F

P

P

A

0

4

4

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 24.0

 24.0

 16.0

0.00 SNC-6

DFSGDSE06TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.70

 8.40
 9.70

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623111810225

   32

SAGATAM MONDAL

1272011400690 DFSGDSE06T

EDCGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

39

43

49

19

B

B+

A

A+

6

7

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 42.0

 48.0

 18.0

7.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.80

 8.10
 9.40

 7.00

20

20

20
20

20

8.27  67.70

623111810226

   33

DHRUBA DEBNATH

1272011600082 DFSGDSE06T

EDCGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

31

37

48

18

P

B

A

A+

4

6

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 36.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.50

 8.40

 8.70
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211810227

   34

LABANI MONDAL

1272021100397 DFSGDSE06T

PLSGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

PLSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

17

11

20

19

F

F

F

A+

0

0

0

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

  0.0

  0.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

DFSGDSE06T  PLSGDSE03T
HISGGEC02T

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 8.70

 8.20
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623111810228

   35

RANA DEBNATH

1272011600308 DFSGDSE06T

EDCGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

24

35

45

19

F

C

A

A+

0

5

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 30.0

 48.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

DFSGDSE06TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.50

 8.50
 9.40

 5.50

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623111810229

   36

KINGSHUK SARKAR

1272011400393 DFSGDSE06T

EDCGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

39

39

48

19

B

B

A

A+

6

6

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 36.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 8.70

 8.50
 9.40

 5.50

20

20

20
20

20

8.07  65.70

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
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GRADE

GRADE
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COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
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COLLEGE CODE : 127
VISemester

Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA

Equivalent
Percentage

623111810231

   37

SARAJIT SARKAR

1272011400394 DFSGDSE06T

EDCGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

36

43

51

17

C

B+

A

A

5

7

8

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 42.0

 48.0

 16.0

6.80 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.70

 8.40
 9.10

 6.10

20

20

20
20

20

7.98  64.85

623211810232

   38

SHYAMA DEBNATH

1272021400083 DFSGDSE06T

EDCGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

35

48

50

19

C

A

A

A+

5

8

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 48.0

 48.0

 18.0

7.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.70

 8.70

 8.00
 9.40

 6.10

20

20

20
20

20

8.18  66.80

623211810233

   39

ARPITA SARKAR

1272021100759 DFSGDSE06T

HISGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

44

38

46

19

B+

B

A

A+

7

6

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 36.0

 48.0

 18.0

7.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.80

 8.80
 9.70

 5.80

20

20

20
20

20

8.18  66.80

623111810234

   40

CHANCHAL MAJUMDER

1272011400611 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

38

26

53

20

B

F

A+

O

6

0

9

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

  0.0

 54.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

SANGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 8.70

 8.80
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623111810235

   41

PUSHKAR MISHRA

1272011400301 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

38

30

33

19

B

P

P

A+

6

4

4

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 24.0

 24.0

 18.0

5.10 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.40

 9.10

 8.80
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211810236

   42

PARAMITA PODDER

1272021100259 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

SANGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

53

27

27

17

A+

F

F

A

9

0

0

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 54.0

  0.0

  0.0

 16.0

0.00 SNC-6

HISGDSE04T  SANGGEC02TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 8.70

 8.50
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY
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UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023
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623111810237

   43

BIPUL DAS

1272011100867 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

BNGGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

50

21

42

18

A

F

B+

A+

8

0

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

  0.0

 42.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

DFSGDSE06TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.50

 8.40

 8.50
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623111810238

   44

SUMAN BISWAS

1272011100875 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

46

55

60

21

A

A+

O

O

8

9

10

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 54.0

 60.0

 20.0

9.10 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.20

 8.20

 8.50
 8.80

 6.70

20

20

20
20

20

8.25  67.50

623211810239

   45

RANI MUNDA

1272021200261 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

51

45

46

17

A

A

A

A

8

8

8

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

 16.0

8.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 8.70

 9.10
 9.40

 7.00

20

20

20
20

20

8.60  71.00

623111810240

   46

NITAI BISWAS

1272011100844 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

29

19

45

19

F

F

A

A+

0

0

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

  0.0

 48.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

EDCGDSE04T  DFSGDSE06TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.50

 8.80

 8.50
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211810241

   47

RIYANKA DEBNATH

1272021400513 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

43

30

47

21

B+

P

A

O

7

4

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 24.0

 48.0

 20.0

6.70 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 9.00

 8.80
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211810242

   48

CHAITALI BAIDYA

1272021100462 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

47

48

53

20

A

A

A+

O

8

8

9

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 54.0

 20.0

8.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.40

 8.80
 9.10

 7.00

20

20

20
20

20

8.60  71.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023
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GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
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Equivalent
Percentage

623211810243

   49

TINA GHOSH

1272021400433 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

53

48

46

21

A+

A

A

O

9

8

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 54.0

 48.0

 48.0

 20.0

8.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.10

 8.80

 8.50
 9.10

 7.00

20

20

20
20

20

8.33  68.30

623211810244

   50

SUSMITA SARKAR

1272021100260 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

51

43

43

17

A

B+

B+

A

8

7

7

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 42.0

 42.0

 16.0

7.40 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.00

 8.80
 9.40

 7.00

20

20

20
20

20

8.50  70.00

623211810245

   51

TANIMA DAS

1272021100475 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

49

48

51

21

A

A

A

O

8

8

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

 20.0

8.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.80

 8.80
 8.80

 7.30

20

20

20
20

20

8.45  69.50

623111810246

   52

PRITAM SARKAR

1272011100554 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

BNGGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

33

21

46

18

P

F

A

A+

4

0

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

  0.0

 48.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

DFSGDSE06TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.80

 8.50
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211810247

   53

MOUMITA PATHAK

1272021100523 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

37

35

46

18

B

C

A

A+

6

5

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 30.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 8.80

 8.50
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810248

   54

CHANDAN DAS

1272011100595 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

36

24

34

17

C

F

C

A

5

0

5

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

  0.0

 30.0

 16.0

0.00 SNC-6

DFSGDSE06TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.50

 8.80

 8.50
 9.10

 5.30

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.



Page: 10

SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)
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WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023
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623211810249

   55

RIYA SARKAR

1272021100316 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

36

31

42

19

C

P

B+

A+

5

4

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 24.0

 42.0

 18.0

5.70 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.80

 8.80
 9.40

 5.10

20

20

20
20

20

7.82  63.65

623211810250

   56

LAVLY BISWAS

1272021100037 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

47

53

45

17

A

A+

A

A

8

9

8

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 54.0

 48.0

 16.0

8.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.70

 8.70

 8.50
 9.40

 6.10

20

20

20
20

20

8.45  69.50

623211810251

   57

SONAMANI SHARMA

1272021400713 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

45

44

53

19

A

B+

A+

A+

8

7

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 42.0

 54.0

 18.0

8.10 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.80

 8.80
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211810252

   58

BABITA BISWAS

1272021400764 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

36

35

44

21

C

C

B+

O

5

5

7

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 30.0

 42.0

 20.0

6.10 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 9.10

 8.50
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211810253

   59

SHARMISTHA DEBNATH

1272021600218 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

40

34

46

20

B

C

A

O

6

5

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 30.0

 48.0

 20.0

6.70 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.50

 9.30

 8.50
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810254

   60

RAJA SADHUKHAN

1272011600323 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

35

35

35

15

C

C

C

A

5

5

5

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 30.0

 30.0

 16.0

5.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.00

 8.80
 8.80

 5.80

20

20

20
20

20

7.75  63.13

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.



Page: 11

SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023
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623111810255

   61

SUROJIT RAY

1272011100625 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

36

40

44

18

C

B

B+

A+

5

6

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 36.0

 42.0

 18.0

6.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.50

 8.50
 9.10

 4.70

20

20

20
20

20

7.70  62.75

623211810256

   62

RIMPA DAS

1272021100192 EDCGDSE04T

BNGGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

38

47

43

16

B

A

B+

A

6

8

7

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 48.0

 42.0

 16.0

7.10 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.80

 8.20
 9.10

 5.20

20

20

20
20

20

7.92  64.40

623211810257

   63

RUMA DAS

1272021100676 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

40

21

43

19

B

F

B+

A+

6

0

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

  0.0

 42.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

DFSGDSE06TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.80

 8.50
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211810258

   64

PIYASA MANDAL

1272021600530 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

34

26

43

20

C

F

B+

O

5

0

7

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

  0.0

 42.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

SANGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 8.80

 9.10
 8.50

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211810259

   65

BARNALI DEBNATH

1272021600318 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

41

38

48

19

B+

B

A

A+

7

6

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 36.0

 48.0

 18.0

7.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.40

 8.80

 8.20
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810260

   66

ASHOK SARKAR

1272011100830 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

32

20

37

19

P

F

B

A+

4

0

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

  0.0

 36.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

SANGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 8.80

 8.80
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
FM

LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE : 127
VISemester

Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA

Equivalent
Percentage

623111810261

   67

PIJUSH KUMAR PATRA

1272011600126 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

40

40

46

18

B

B

A

A+

6

6

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 36.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 8.40

 8.50
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810262

   68

BAPI GHOSH

1272011600631 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

BNGGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

49

44

48

18

A

B+

A

A+

8

7

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 42.0

 48.0

 18.0

7.80 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.40

 8.20
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810263

   69

DIPRA SARKAR

1272011100106 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

39

37

40

19

B

B

B

A+

6

6

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 36.0

 36.0

 18.0

6.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.20

 8.50
 9.10

 5.70

20

20

20
20

20

7.82  63.65

623211810264

   70

MAMANI MALAKAR

1272021100164 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

35

39

43

23

C

B

B+

O

5

6

7

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 36.0

 42.0

 20.0

6.40 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.60

 8.50
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810265

   71

SUMIT SARKAR

1272011400043 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

35

35

40

18

C

C

B

A+

5

5

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 30.0

 36.0

 18.0

5.70 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.80

 8.20
 9.10

 5.10

20

20

20
20

20

7.62  62.15

623111810266

   72

NIRMALYA SAMAJDER

1272011100670 EDCGDSE04T

BNGGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

BNGSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

42

47

47

20

B+

A

A

O

7

8

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 48.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.50

 8.50
 9.10

 6.00

20

20

20
20

20

8.13  66.30

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
FM

LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE : 127
VISemester

Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA

Equivalent
Percentage

623111810267

   73

SAJIB BARUI

1272011400059 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

18

19

49

21

F

F

A

O

0

0

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

  0.0

 48.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

EDCGDSE04T  SOCGDSE03TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.50

 8.80

 8.50
 8.50

 6.30

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623111810268

   74

SHEKHAR ROY

1272011100336 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

38

35

42

18

B

C

B+

A+

6

5

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 30.0

 42.0

 18.0

6.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.80

 8.50
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810269

   75

UDAY BISWAS

1272011100148 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

34

39

51

19

C

B

A

A+

5

6

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 36.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.50

 8.80
 9.10

 5.60

20

20

20
20

20

7.90  64.25

623211810270

   76

DONA BISWAS

1272021100699 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

48

50

46

15

A

A

A

A

8

8

8

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

 16.0

8.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.70

 8.70

 8.80
 9.10

 6.70

20

20

20
20

20

8.50  70.00

623111810271

   77

PALTU DAS

1272011400514 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

38

40

45

20

B

B

A

O

6

6

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 36.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 9.00

 8.80
 8.50

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810272

   78

MONOJIT BISWAS

1272011100345 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

23

25

46

20

F

F

A

O

0

0

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

  0.0

 48.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

EDCGDSE04T  SANGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 9.10

 8.80
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
FM

LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE : 127
VISemester

Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA

Equivalent
Percentage

623211810273

   79

PRIYANKA GHOSH

1272021400426 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

37

37

49

17

B

B

A

A

6

6

8

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 36.0

 48.0

 16.0

6.80 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.10

 8.80
 9.40

 5.20

20

20

20
20

20

8.07  65.70

623111810274

   80

SWARAJ BISWAS

1272011100040 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

BNGGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

45

33

52

19

A

P

A

A+

8

4

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 24.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.50

 8.80
 8.80

 6.80

20

20

20
20

20

8.15  66.50

623211810275

   81

SWATHI BISWAS

1272021100159 EDCGDSE04T

BNGGDSE04T

PLSGGEC02T

BNGSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

46

46

36

19

A

A

C

A+

8

8

5

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 30.0

 18.0

7.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 8.80

 8.80
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810276

   82

SOUMIK SARKAR

1272011100222 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

45

45

53

20

A

A

A+

O

8

8

9

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 54.0

 20.0

8.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 8.80

 8.50
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810277

   83

SUDIPTA SARKAR

1272011400510 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

43

39

38

19

B+

B

B

A+

7

6

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 36.0

 36.0

 18.0

6.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.10

 9.10
 8.50

 7.90

20

20

20
20

20

8.38  68.80

623111810278

   84

RAJU GHOSH

1272011600483 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

29

34

42

21

F

C

B+

O

0

5

7

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 30.0

 42.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

EDCGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 8.40

 8.20
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
FM

LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE : 127
VISemester

Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA

Equivalent
Percentage

623211810279

   85

ARBINA KHATUN

1272022500275 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

44

44

50

22

B+

B+

A

O

7

7

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 42.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 8.80

 8.80
 9.10

 5.50

20

20

20
20

20

8.20  67.00

623211810280

   86

SONALI SARKAR

1272021600181 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

44

48

49

21

B+

A

A

O

7

8

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 48.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.80

 8.50
 8.80

 4.90

20

20

20
20

20

7.95  64.63

623211810281

   87

SUSMITA DEBNATH

1272021400740 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

46

39

44

19

A

B

B+

A+

8

6

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 36.0

 42.0

 18.0

7.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.50

 8.50
 9.10

 5.70

20

20

20
20

20

7.97  64.78

623211810282

   88

ARPITA PODDAR

1272021100364 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

46

55

45

22

A

A+

A

O

8

9

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 54.0

 48.0

 20.0

8.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.10

 8.50
 8.80

 6.70

20

20

20
20

20

8.40  69.00

623111810283

   89

SOURAV SARKAR

1272011400205 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

40

36

44

18

B

C

B+

A+

6

5

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 30.0

 42.0

 18.0

6.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.50

 8.50

 8.20
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211810284

   90

SIMA RAHA

1272021600805 EDCGDSE04T

BNGGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

BNGSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

51

51

51

19

A

A

A

A+

8

8

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

 18.0

8.10 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.80

 8.80
 9.10

 8.10

20

20

20
20

20

8.62  71.20

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
FM

LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
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COLLEGE CODE : 127
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Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA

Equivalent
Percentage

623211810285

   91

PRERONA BALA

1272021100039 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

45

42

51

21

A

B+

A

O

8

7

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 42.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.30

 8.20
 9.10

 7.80

20

20

20
20

20

8.35  68.50

623111810286

   92

AFCHHAR ALI DHABAK

1272012400109 EDCGDSE04T

PLSGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

PLSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

34

17

48

18

C

F

A

A+

5

0

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

  0.0

 48.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

PLSGDSE03TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.50

 7.60

 8.20
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211810287

   93

PRIYA ROY

1272021100716 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

PHIGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

45

21

33

19

A

F

P

A+

8

0

4

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

  0.0

 24.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

SANGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.80

 9.10
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623111810288

   94

SIBU GHOSH

1272011100604 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

46

44

52

18

A

B+

A

A+

8

7

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 42.0

 48.0

 18.0

7.80 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.40

 8.50

 8.20
 8.50

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211810289

   95

ARPITA CHOWDHURY

1272021600789 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

29

35

49

19

F

C

A

A+

0

5

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 30.0

 48.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

EDCGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.50

 8.50
 9.10

 4.80

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623111810290

   96

DIPTA DAS

1272011400086 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

37

42

50

18

B

B+

A

A+

6

7

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 42.0

 48.0

 18.0

7.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.70

 8.50
 9.40

 5.30

20

20

20
20

20

8.03  65.30

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)
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WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023
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623211810291

   97

PRITHA SARKAR

1272021400493 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

41

35

53

20

B+

C

A+

O

7

5

9

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 30.0

 54.0

 20.0

7.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.40

 8.20
 9.10

 6.00

20

20

20
20

20

8.02  65.20

623111810292

   98

RAJ SARKAR

1272011100849 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

33

28

46

18

P

F

A

A+

4

0

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

  0.0

 48.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

DFSGDSE06TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.70

 8.80
 9.40

 4.70

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211810293

   99

PUJA DEBNATH

1272021600225 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

32

34

47

19

P

C

A

A+

4

5

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 30.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 9.10

 9.10
 8.70

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810294

  100

DIPANJAN BISWAS

1272011100664 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

19

41

40

21

F

B+

B

O

0

7

6

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 42.0

 36.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

EDCGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.40

 8.70

 8.20
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623111810295

  101

PABITRA JOYDHAR

1272011100819 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

26

37

36

21

F

B

C

O

0

6

5

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 36.0

 30.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

EDCGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 8.80

 8.50
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211810296

  102

RIMA DEY SARKAR

1272021400531 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

35

35

48

19

C

C

A

A+

5

5

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 30.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.10

 8.80
 8.80

 4.90

20

20

20
20

20

7.78  63.35

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
FM

LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE : 127
VISemester

Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA

Equivalent
Percentage

623111810297

  103

SATYAJIT BALA

1272011100559 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

41

46

50

21

B+

A

A

O

7

8

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 48.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.50

 8.20
 8.80

 6.40

20

20

20
20

20

8.10  66.00

623211810298

  104

AMITA MUNDA

1272021200140 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

51

48

41

16

A

A

B+

A

8

8

7

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 42.0

 16.0

7.70 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 9.10

 8.80
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810299

  105

TANAY ROY

1272011600360 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

32

22

41

19

P

F

B+

A+

4

0

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

  0.0

 42.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

DFSGDSE06TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.80

 8.50
 9.40

 4.50

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623111810300

  106

MRINMOY DEBNATH

1272011400540 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

41

38

45

20

B+

B

A

O

7

6

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 36.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.50

 8.80
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810301

  107

PAPAI BISWAS

1272011100118 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

48

40

53

19

A

B

A+

A+

8

6

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 36.0

 54.0

 18.0

7.80 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.40

 7.00
 9.00

 5.00

20

20

20
20

20

7.67  62.53

623111810302

  108

BIDHAN SIKDER

1272011100696 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

49

49

48

18

A

A

A

A+

8

8

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

 18.0

8.10 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.10

 8.80
 9.10

 7.90

20

20

20
20

20

8.68  71.80

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
FM

LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
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COLLEGE CODE : 127
VISemester

Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA

Equivalent
Percentage

623111810303

  109

SHUBHADWIP DAS

1272011400163 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

45

33

46

18

A

P

A

A+

8

4

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 24.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.50

 8.50
 9.40

 5.40

20

20

20
20

20

7.92  64.40

623111810304

  110

JIT GHOSH

1272011600839 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

BNGGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

47

46

42

18

A

A

B+

A+

8

8

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 42.0

 18.0

7.80 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.50

 8.50
 9.40

 5.70

20

20

20
20

20

8.12  66.20

623211810305

  111

SRODDHANJALI SARDAR

1272021100020 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

45

41

42

21

A

B+

B+

O

8

7

7

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 42.0

 42.0

 20.0

7.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 7.90

 8.70

 8.80
 8.80

 5.80

20

20

20
20

20

7.93  64.48

623211810306

  112

SUMITA BISWAS

1272021100590 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

42

37

43

20

B+

B

B+

O

7

6

7

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 36.0

 42.0

 20.0

7.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.00

 8.80
 9.10

 5.50

20

20

20
20

20

8.08  65.80

623111810307

  113

SUVAM MONDAL

1272011600326 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

41

42

43

15

B+

B+

B+

A

7

7

7

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 42.0

 42.0

 16.0

7.10 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.70

 9.10

 8.50
 9.10

 6.70

20

20

20
20

20

8.37  68.70

623111810308

  114

TAHID MONDAL

1272012500403 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

39

34

38

21

B

C

B

O

6

5

6

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 30.0

 36.0

 20.0

6.10 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 8.70

 8.80
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
FM

LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
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COLLEGE CODE : 127
VISemester

Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA

Equivalent
Percentage

623211810309

  115

JUI MAJUMDER

1272021100354 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

47

52

40

19

A

A

B

A+

8

8

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 36.0

 18.0

7.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.00

 8.80
 9.40

 6.60

20

20

20
20

20

8.45  69.50

623111810310

  116

SUJIT CHAKRABORTY

1272011400642 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

41

38

39

17

B+

B

B

A

7

6

6

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 36.0

 36.0

 16.0

6.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.40

 8.80

 8.80
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810311

  117

SUBHAJIT DAS

1272011400467 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

36

35

42

18

C

C

B+

A+

5

5

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 30.0

 42.0

 18.0

6.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.60

 8.50

 8.80
 9.10

 5.30

20

20

20
20

20

7.72  62.90

623111810312

  118

SANTU SARDAR

1272011200061 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

BNGGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

40

36

43

19

B

C

B+

A+

6

5

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 30.0

 42.0

 18.0

6.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.50

 8.40

 8.50
 9.40

 5.60

20

20

20
20

20

7.78  63.35

623211810313

  119

PRIYANKA BASU

1272021100438 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

37

35

53

19

B

C

A+

A+

6

5

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 30.0

 54.0

 18.0

6.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.70

 8.70

 8.20
 9.10

 5.70

20

20

20
20

20

8.05  65.50

623211810314

  120

LIPIKA MUNDA

1272021200262 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

38

45

40

18

B

A

B

A+

6

8

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 48.0

 36.0

 18.0

6.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.40

 9.00

 9.10
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)
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WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023
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CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA

Equivalent
Percentage

623211810315

  121

PUJA MUNDA

1272021200370 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

44

45

44

21

B+

A

B+

O

7

8

7

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 48.0

 42.0

 20.0

7.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 7.90

 9.30

 8.50
 8.80

 6.40

20

20

20
20

20

8.08  65.80

623111810316

  122

RAJA GHOSH

1272011600408 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

BNGGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

35

34

38

18

C

C

B

A+

5

5

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 30.0

 36.0

 18.0

5.70 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 8.70

 8.50
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810317

  123

SOURAV MONDAL

1272011100146 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

35

28

45

19

C

F

A

A+

5

0

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

  0.0

 48.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

DFSGDSE06TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.40

 8.20
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211810318

  124

RIYA BHOWMICK

1272021400383 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

33

43

46

21

P

B+

A

O

4

7

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 42.0

 48.0

 20.0

6.70 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 9.00

 8.20
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211810319

  125

KHAMA BISWAS

1272021100162 EDCGDSE04T

ECOGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

ECOSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

44

47

53

16

B+

A

A+

A

7

8

9

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 48.0

 54.0

 16.0

8.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 7.90

 8.80

 7.90
 8.80

 6.40

20

20

20
20

20

7.97  64.78

623211810320

  126

PAPIYA ADHIKARY

1272021100671 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

34

45

35

14

C

A

C

B+

5

8

5

7

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 48.0

 30.0

 14.0

6.10 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.70

 9.10

 8.80
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.



Page: 22

SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023
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623211810321

  127

SUSAMA MUNDARI

1272021400321 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

33

41

46

21

P

B+

A

O

4

7

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 42.0

 48.0

 20.0

6.70 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 9.30

 8.50
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211810322

  128

PRIYANKA MUKHERJEE

1272021400605 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

39

28

39

19

B

F

B

A+

6

0

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

  0.0

 36.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

SANGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 8.80

 9.10
 8.50

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211810323

  129

NEHA SARKAR

1272021100221 EDCGDSE04T

ECOGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

ECOSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

48

41

50

15

A

B+

A

A

8

7

8

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 42.0

 48.0

 16.0

7.70 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 7.60

 8.80

 8.20
 8.80

 5.30

20

20

20
20

20

7.73  62.98

623111810324

  130

KISHOR KUMAR KHAN

1272011400760 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

36

29

52

18

C

F

A

A+

5

0

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

  0.0

 48.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

DFSGDSE06TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.80

 8.50
 9.40

 5.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211810325

  131

PAMPA MUNDARI

1272021200704 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

SOCGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

34

38

30

18

C

B

P

A+

5

6

4

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 36.0

 24.0

 18.0

5.40 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.80

 8.80
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810326

  132

SUBHANKAR DEBNATH

1272011400154 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

33

35

49

18

P

C

A

A+

4

5

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 30.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.80

 8.50
 9.40

 4.80

20

20

20
20

20

7.72  62.90

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623211810327

  133

PRIYA BISWAS

1272021100375 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

43

50

54

20

B+

A

A+

O

7

8

9

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 48.0

 54.0

 20.0

8.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.70

 8.80

 8.80
 9.40

 5.80

20

20

20
20

20

8.45  69.50

623111810328

  134

PAPPU SARKAR

1272011400456 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

36

38

45

19

C

B

A

A+

5

6

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 36.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.50

 8.70

 8.80
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211810329

  135

PAPIYA DUTTA

1272021600179 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

48

39

44

20

A

B

B+

O

8

6

7

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 36.0

 42.0

 20.0

7.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.10

 8.80
 9.10

 6.10

20

20

20
20

20

8.20  67.00

623211810330

  136

INDRANI DAS

1272021100574 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

42

49

52

21

B+

A

A

O

7

8

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 48.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.00

 8.50
 9.10

 4.90

20

20

20
20

20

8.03  65.30

623111810331

  137

DIPANKAR BHOWMICK

1272011100516 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

37

41

37

18

B

B+

B

A+

6

7

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 42.0

 36.0

 18.0

6.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.80

 9.10
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810332

  138

BHOLA BISWAS

1272011400125 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

43

28

43

18

B+

F

B+

A+

7

0

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

  0.0

 42.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

DFSGDSE06TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.40

 8.50
 9.40

 5.70

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623211810333

  139

DAMAYANTI GHATAK

1272021100378 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

40

46

41

20

B

A

B+

O

6

8

7

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 48.0

 42.0

 20.0

7.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.30

 8.20
 9.10

 4.90

20

20

20
20

20

7.93  64.48

623111810334

  140

SUBRATA BHOWMICK

1272011100879 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

34

31

38

19

C

P

B

A+

5

4

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 24.0

 36.0

 18.0

5.40 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 9.00

 8.80
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211810335

  141

RIMPA MAJUMDER

1272021400666 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

30

24

37

20

P

F

B

O

4

0

6

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

  0.0

 36.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

SANGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.50

 9.10

 8.80
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623111810336

  142

SOUMYAJIT RAJBANSHI

1272011100292 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

51

31

42

21

A

P

B+

O

8

4

7

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 24.0

 42.0

 20.0

6.70 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 9.10

 8.80
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810337

  143

SAJID MONDAL

1272012500575 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

41

35

43

19

B+

C

B+

A+

7

5

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 30.0

 42.0

 18.0

6.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.50

 8.50

 8.50
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810338

  144

PRITAM GHOSH

1272011600549 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

BNGGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

22

24

37

19

F

F

B

A+

0

0

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

  0.0

 36.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

EDCGDSE04T  DFSGDSE06TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.40

 8.50
 9.40

 5.10

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623211810339

  145

MANABIKA GHOSH

1272021400420 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

48

43

47

19

A

B+

A

A+

8

7

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 42.0

 48.0

 18.0

7.80 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.70

 8.50
 9.10

 6.80

20

20

20
20

20

8.33  68.30

623211810340

  146

PALLABI MAJUMDAR

1272021100277 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

SOCGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

51

47

50

18

A

A

A

A+

8

8

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

 18.0

8.10 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.10

 8.80
 9.40

 6.70

20

20

20
20

20

8.53  70.30

623211810341

  147

ANANYA BAUGH

1272021400512 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

55

45

50

21

A+

A

A

O

9

8

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 54.0

 48.0

 48.0

 20.0

8.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.40

 8.50
 9.10

 7.90

20

20

20
20

20

8.80  73.00

623111810342

  148

MAHASHIN MONDAL

1272012500320 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

41

44

33

17

B+

B+

P

A

7

7

4

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 42.0

 24.0

 16.0

6.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.40

 9.00

 8.80
 9.00

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810343

  149

AJOY ROY

1272011100281 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

42

46

50

22

B+

A

A

O

7

8

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 48.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 8.50

 8.80
 9.10

 7.00

20

20

20
20

20

8.45  69.50

623111810344

  150

SUMAN DAS

1272011100594 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

28

24

42

19

F

F

B+

A+

0

0

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

  0.0

 42.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

EDCGDSE04T  SANGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 8.80

 8.80
 8.50

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623111810345

  151

SHASHI MOHAN SARKAR

1272011100288 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

38

35

40

19

B

C

B

A+

6

5

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 30.0

 36.0

 18.0

6.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.40

 8.50
 8.80

 4.50

20

20

20
20

20

7.55  61.63

623111810346

  152

ASHIS ADHIKARY

1272011100399 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

55

45

46

21

A+

A

A

O

9

8

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 54.0

 48.0

 48.0

 20.0

8.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.50

 8.70

 8.50
 8.80

 6.70

20

20

20
20

20

8.28  67.80

623111810347

  153

KUNDAN DAS

1272011400284 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

48

35

45

18

A

C

A

A+

8

5

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 30.0

 48.0

 18.0

7.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 8.70

 8.50
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810348

  154

RAHIT TIKADAR

1272011100270 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

20

21

28

19

F

F

F

A+

0

0

0

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

  0.0

  0.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

EDCGDSE04T  HISGDSE04T
DFSGGEC02T

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 9.00

 8.80
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623111810349

  155

ARIJIT SIKDER

1272011100191 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

39

35

46

19

B

C

A

A+

6

5

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 30.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.10

 8.50
 9.40

 7.00

20

20

20
20

20

8.07  65.70

623111810350

  156

DIP GHOSH

1272011400481 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

28

34

40

21

F

C

B

O

0

5

6

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 30.0

 36.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

EDCGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.10

 8.50
 8.70

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623211810351

  157

ARPITA SUTRADHAR

1272021600322 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

39

35

38

19

B

C

B

A+

6

5

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 30.0

 36.0

 18.0

6.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.70

 8.50

 8.20
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810352

  158

GOPAL BISWAS

1272011100089 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

51

36

34

20

A

C

C

O

8

5

5

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 30.0

 30.0

 20.0

6.40 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.80

 8.80
 8.50

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810353

  159

PINTU MUNDA

1272013200335 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

42

36

40

18

B+

C

B

A+

7

5

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 30.0

 36.0

 18.0

6.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.20

 8.50
 9.40

 5.30

20

20

20
20

20

7.80  63.50

623211810354

  160

DOLA BAIDYA

1272021100090 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

53

40

43

20

A+

B

B+

O

9

6

7

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 54.0

 36.0

 42.0

 20.0

7.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.10

 8.50
 9.10

 7.00

20

20

20
20

20

8.35  68.50

623111810355

  161

SUMIT DEY

1272011400473 EDCGDSE04T

PLSGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

PLSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

41

27

44

19

B+

F

B+

A+

7

0

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

  0.0

 42.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

PLSGDSE03TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 9.00

 8.20
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211810356

  162

SUMI RANGA

1272021100698 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

59

60

55

23

A+

O

A+

O

9

10

9

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 54.0

 60.0

 54.0

 20.0

9.40 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.10

 8.80
 9.10

 8.80

20

20

20
20

20

9.05  75.75

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623211810357

  163

PAYEL SIKDAR

1272021100312 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

32

24

34

21

P

F

C

O

4

0

5

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

  0.0

 30.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

SANGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 9.00

 8.50
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211810358

  164

NITU GOSWAMI

1272021400340 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

50

54

52

17

A

A+

A

A

8

9

8

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 54.0

 48.0

 16.0

8.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.70

 9.00

 8.80
 9.10

 7.00

20

20

20
20

20

8.65  71.50

623211810359

  165

PAPIYA SARKAR

1272021400521 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

42

34

49

20

B+

C

A

O

7

5

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 30.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.10

 8.80
 8.80

 6.10

20

20

20
20

20

8.10  66.00

623211810360

  166

PIYA MONDAL

1272021100175 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

18

15

22

18

F

F

F

A+

0

0

0

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

  0.0

  0.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

EDCGDSE04T  DFSGDSE06T
HISGGEC02T

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.60

 8.40

 8.20
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211810361

  167

SUSHMITA SHIL

1272021400036 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

BNGGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

34

35

37

19

C

C

B

A+

5

5

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 30.0

 36.0

 18.0

5.70 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.40

 8.50
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810362

  168

BAPAN BHAKTA

1272011100332 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

42

37

41

19

B+

B

B+

A+

7

6

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 36.0

 42.0

 18.0

6.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 8.80

 8.50
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
FM
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GRADE

GRADE
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COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
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COLLEGE CODE : 127
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Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA
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Percentage

623211810363

  169

SUPRIYA SARKAR

1272021100357 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

48

45

42

21

A

A

B+

O

8

8

7

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 42.0

 20.0

7.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.40

 8.20
 8.80

 5.10

20

20

20
20

20

8.08  65.80

623211810364

  170

ANAMIKA SARKAR

1272021100428 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

46

51

40

20

A

A

B

O

8

8

6

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 36.0

 20.0

7.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.40

 8.50
 8.80

 5.80

20

20

20
20

20

8.15  66.50

623111810365

  171

SHIBSHANKAR SHIL

1272011400415 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

46

45

48

21

A

A

A

O

8

8

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

 20.0

8.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.50

 8.70

 8.20
 8.50

 6.10

20

20

20
20

20

8.03  65.30

623111810366

  172

PAPPU DAS

1272011100045 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

BNGGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

42

36

50

19

B+

C

A

A+

7

5

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 30.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.80

 8.80
 9.10

 6.50

20

20

20
20

20

8.15  66.50

623111810367

  173

SUBRATA ROY

1272011100628 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

36

37

47

19

C

B

A

A+

5

6

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 36.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.80

 8.50
 8.80

 6.20

20

20

20
20

20

7.95  64.63

623211810368

  174

PUJA MONDAL

1272021400736 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

42

54

42

21

B+

A+

B+

O

7

9

7

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 54.0

 42.0

 20.0

7.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.20

 9.10

 8.20
 8.50

 6.70

20

20

20
20

20

8.10  66.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
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GRADE

GRADE
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CREDIT
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Percentage

623211810369

  175

JOYTSNA SARDAR

1272021200787 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

39

50

51

20

B

A

A

O

6

8

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 48.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.20

 9.10

 8.20
 9.10

 7.30

20

20

20
20

20

8.25  67.50

623211810370

  176

SUMANA SARKAR

1272021100066 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

41

30

47

19

B+

P

A

A+

7

4

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 24.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.70

 8.80
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211810371

  177

TUHI DEBNATH

1272021600500 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

43

36

51

19

B+

C

A

A+

7

5

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 30.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.80

 8.80
 8.80

 6.10

20

20

20
20

20

8.08  65.80

623211810372

  178

SONALI BHOWMICK

1272021600226 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

43

45

48

21

B+

A

A

O

7

8

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 48.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 8.50

 8.50
 9.40

 5.90

20

20

20
20

20

8.27  67.70

623211810373

  179

RIYA DAS

1272021600689 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

PLSGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

34

28

32

20

C

F

P

O

5

0

4

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

  0.0

 24.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

SANGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.40

 8.80
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623111810374

  180

SUMAN BISWAS

1272011100659 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

42

41

50

19

B+

B+

A

A+

7

7

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 42.0

 48.0

 18.0

7.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.70

 8.50
 9.40

 7.10

20

20

20
20

20

8.33  68.30

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
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COLLEGE CODE : 127
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Equivalent
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623211810375

  181

SOMA SIKDER

1272021100256 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

SANGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

48

58

39

17

A

A+

B

A

8

9

6

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 54.0

 36.0

 16.0

7.70 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.00

 8.80
 9.40

 6.40

20

20

20
20

20

8.45  69.50

623211810376

  182

SUSMITA DAS

1272021100674 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

BNGGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

47

34

44

18

A

C

B+

A+

8

5

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 30.0

 42.0

 18.0

6.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.80

 8.20
 9.40

 6.20

20

20

20
20

20

8.10  66.00

623111810377

  183

RAHUL DEBNATH

1272011600028 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

24

30

46

18

F

P

A

A+

0

4

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 24.0

 48.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

EDCGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.00

 8.80

 8.20
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623111810378

  184

PALLAB BISWAS

1272011100668 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

34

28

44

19

C

F

B+

A+

5

0

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

  0.0

 42.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

DFSGDSE06TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.50

 8.50
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211810379

  185

SAYANTIKA GHOSH

1272021600276 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

39

44

38

17

B

B+

B

A

6

7

6

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 42.0

 36.0

 16.0

6.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.80

 8.80
 9.40

 6.40

20

20

20
20

20

8.17  66.70

623111810380

  186

TUHIN SARKAR

1272011400296 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

45

41

45

20

A

B+

A

O

8

7

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 42.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.70

 8.70

 8.50
 9.40

 6.20

20

20

20
20

20

8.40  69.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623111810381

  187

RAJIB BISWAS

1272011100543 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

29

37

34

21

F

B

C

O

0

6

5

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 36.0

 30.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

EDCGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.50

 8.70

 8.20
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211810382

  188

GOURI SARKAR

1272021100187 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

50

37

47

16

A

B

A

A

8

6

8

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 36.0

 48.0

 16.0

7.40 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.10

 9.10
 9.40

 5.70

20

20

20
20

20

8.25  67.50

623111810383

  189

KAMALESH CHOWDHURY

1272011100702 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

48

43

41

16

A

B+

B+

A

8

7

7

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 42.0

 42.0

 16.0

7.40 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.00

 8.80
 9.10

 5.40

20

20

20
20

20

8.18  66.80

623111810384

  190

ABBASUDDIN MONDAL

1272012500762 EDCGDSE04T

PLSGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

PLSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

45

33

49

20

A

P

A

O

8

4

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 24.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.10

 8.20
 8.80

 6.90

20

20

20
20

20

8.13  66.30

623111810385

  191

SURAJ MAJUMDAR

1272011100701 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

40

40

44

17

B

B

B+

A

6

6

7

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 36.0

 42.0

 16.0

6.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.10

 8.80
 9.40

 7.00

20

20

20
20

20

8.27  67.70

623211810386

  192

KABERI BHOWMICK

1272021400386 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

37

38

44

21

B

B

B+

O

6

6

7

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 36.0

 42.0

 20.0

6.70 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.50

 9.10

 8.50
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623111810387

  193

RANA BACHAR

1272011600724 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

SOCGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

45

37

50

16

A

B

A

A

8

6

8

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 36.0

 48.0

 16.0

7.40 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.70

 9.00

 8.80
 9.40

 5.50

20

20

20
20

20

8.30  68.00

623211810388

  194

DALI NATH

1272021600650 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

45

43

43

17

A

B+

B+

A

8

7

7

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 42.0

 42.0

 16.0

7.40 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.80

 9.10
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211810389

  195

ARNIMA BALA

1272021100132 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

35

36

45

19

C

C

A

A+

5

5

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 30.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.50

 8.80

 8.20
 9.40

 5.30

20

20

20
20

20

7.75  63.13

623111810390

  196

SUVAM SARKAR

1272011600021 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

38

31

44

21

B

P

B+

O

6

4

7

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 24.0

 42.0

 20.0

6.10 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.40

 9.00

 9.10
 8.50

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211810391

  197

ARPITA GHOSH

1272021600351 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

48

35

45

19

A

C

A

A+

8

5

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 30.0

 48.0

 18.0

7.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.50

 8.80

 8.80
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211810392

  198

RINKU DAS

1272021400788 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

20

15

20

19

F

F

F

A+

0

0

0

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

  0.0

  0.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

EDCGDSE04T  DFSGDSE06T
HISGGEC02T

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.50

 8.50

 8.20
 9.10

 5.40

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
FM

LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE : 127
VISemester

Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA

Equivalent
Percentage

623111810393

  199

RAJIB MONDAL

1272012400609 EDCGDSE04T

PLSGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

PLSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

35

23

38

19

C

F

B

A+

5

0

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

  0.0

 36.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

PLSGDSE03TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.50

 7.80

 8.80
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623111810394

  200

ARITRA SINGH

1272011200263 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

46

38

53

18

A

B

A+

A+

8

6

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 36.0

 54.0

 18.0

7.80 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.40

 8.20
 9.10

 5.60

20

20

20
20

20

8.03  65.30

623211810395

  201

POULOMI MONDAL

1272021100254 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

40

35

48

19

B

C

A

A+

6

5

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 30.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.80

 8.80
 9.40

 5.00

20

20

20
20

20

7.95  64.63

623111810396

  202

SWARUP GHOSH

1272011600400 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

43

47

49

21

B+

A

A

O

7

8

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 48.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 7.90

 8.80

 8.50
 9.10

 7.00

20

20

20
20

20

8.20  67.00

623111810397

  203

ARJUN TIKADAR

1272011400065 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

39

45

43

18

B

A

B+

A+

6

8

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 48.0

 42.0

 18.0

7.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.50

 8.80

 8.50
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211810398

  204

ARPITA SARKAR

1272021100638 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

33

33

40

20

P

P

B

O

4

4

6

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 24.0

 36.0

 20.0

5.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.50

 9.40

 8.50
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)
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WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
FM
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GRADE

GRADE
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COURSE
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CREDIT
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MARKS
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VISemester

Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA
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Percentage

623111810399

  205

SHUBHAJYOTI BISWAS

1272011100470 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

38

47

43

17

B

A

B+

A

6

8

7

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 48.0

 42.0

 16.0

7.10 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.80

 8.80
 9.40

 6.40

20

20

20
20

20

8.27  67.70

623111810400

  206

RAJDIP SAHA

1272011400541 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

SANGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

25

27

32

18

F

F

P

A+

0

0

4

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

  0.0

 24.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

EDCGDSE04T  HISGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.70

 9.10
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211810401

  207

PRIYANKA DEBNATH

1272021600216 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

46

42

51

20

A

B+

A

O

8

7

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 42.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 9.10

 9.10
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211810402

  208

KOYEL DAS

1272021100362 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

39

39

45

19

B

B

A

A+

6

6

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 36.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 9.00

 8.50
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810403

  209

KOUSHIK SARKAR

1272011400247 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

48

35

47

18

A

C

A

A+

8

5

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 30.0

 48.0

 18.0

7.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.50

 8.80

 8.50
 9.40

 6.50

20

20

20
20

20

8.15  66.50

623211810404

  210

MOUMITA BISWAS

1272021100278 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

43

42

50

23

B+

B+

A

O

7

7

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 42.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.10

 9.10
 9.40

 6.10

20

20

20
20

20

8.45  69.50

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
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GRADE
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COLLEGE CODE : 127
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Equivalent
Percentage

623211810405

  211

PUJA DAS

1272021100771 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

36

43

37

18

C

B+

B

A+

5

7

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 42.0

 36.0

 18.0

6.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 8.50

 9.10
 9.10

 4.90

20

20

20
20

20

7.88  64.10

623211810406

  212

MITALI BISWAS

1272021400636 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

33

35

47

18

P

C

A

A+

4

5

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 30.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 8.50

 8.20
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810407

  213

BIPRAJIT SARKAR

1272011400469 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

38

45

45

20

B

A

A

O

6

8

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 48.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 8.70

 8.80
 9.40

 7.00

20

20

20
20

20

8.48  69.80

623211810408

  214

DIPIKA SARDAR

1272021200568 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

SOCGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

27

38

41

18

F

B

B+

A+

0

6

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 36.0

 42.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

EDCGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.40

 8.70

 8.80
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211810409

  215

REA MONDAL

1272021100761 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

49

48

49

20

A

A

A

O

8

8

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

 20.0

8.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.30

 8.50
 8.80

 6.60

20

20

20
20

20

8.42  69.20

623111810410

  216

SOURAV DAS

1272011400285 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

36

32

45

18

C

P

A

A+

5

4

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 24.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.50

 8.50

 8.50
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023
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FM

LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
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623211810411

  217

SUMI DAS

1272021100315 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

49

46

51

22

A

A

A

O

8

8

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

 20.0

8.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.50

 9.10

 8.80
 9.10

 7.30

20

20

20
20

20

8.50  70.00

623211810412

  218

SANGITA TANTI

1272021200466 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

30

34

35

21

P

C

C

O

4

5

5

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 30.0

 30.0

 20.0

5.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.30

 8.20
 8.80

 5.80

20

20

20
20

20

7.68  62.60

623111810413

  219

ARJIT BISWAS

1272011100524 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

31

28

38

21

P

F

B

O

4

0

6

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

  0.0

 36.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

SOCGDSE03TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 7.90

 9.00

 8.80
 8.50

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211810414

  220

APARNA ROY

1272021600232 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

41

41

48

22

B+

B+

A

O

7

7

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 42.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.10

 8.50
 8.20

 5.50

20

20

20
20

20

7.95  64.63

623111810415

  221

SUMAN SARKAR

1272011100252 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

46

35

51

19

A

C

A

A+

8

5

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 30.0

 48.0

 18.0

7.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.50

 8.20
 9.40

 5.90

20

20

20
20

20

8.00  65.00

623111810416

  222

SUSHOVAN DAS

1272011400018 EDCGDSE04T

PLSGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

PLSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

41

22

48

19

B+

F

A

A+

7

0

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

  0.0

 48.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

PLSGDSE03TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.50

 8.40

 8.50
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623111810417

  223

JYOTIRMOY RANGA

1272011100703 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

41

52

45

23

B+

A

A

O

7

8

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 48.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.00

 9.10
 8.80

 7.00

20

20

20
20

20

8.48  69.80

623111810418

  224

AYAN GAIN

1272011100004 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

41

39

50

21

B+

B

A

O

7

6

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 36.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 8.80

 8.80
 8.50

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810419

  225

SUBRATA SARKAR

1272011100347 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

39

43

44

16

B

B+

B+

A

6

7

7

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 42.0

 42.0

 16.0

6.80 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 8.50

 8.80
 8.80

 6.40

20

20

20
20

20

8.12  66.20

623111810420

  226

JOY BHOWMICK

1272011100881 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

29

40

46

20

F

B

A

O

0

6

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 36.0

 48.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

EDCGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 9.00

 8.50
 9.00

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211810421

  227

DISHA BISWAS

1272021100647 EDCGDSE04T

BNGGDSE04T

SOCGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

51

50

52

20

A

A

A

O

8

8

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

 20.0

8.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.70

 9.10
 8.80

 7.30

20

20

20
20

20

8.48  69.80

623111810422

  228

DIPANKAR DAS

1272011400606 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

34

36

47

18

C

C

A

A+

5

5

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 30.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.40

 8.50
 9.40

 5.00

20

20

20
20

20

7.73  62.98

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623211810423

  229

PARAMA DEBNATH

1272021600017 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

52

46

52

22

A

A

A

O

8

8

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

 20.0

8.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.20

 8.50
 8.80

 5.80

20

20

20
20

20

8.05  65.50

623211810424

  230

DIPANNITA BISWAS

1272021100011 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

34

31

45

18

C

P

A

A+

5

4

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 24.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 8.50

 8.50
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810425

  231

PUSKAR ADHIKARY

1272011100058 ENGGDSE04T

ECOGDSE03T

PLSGGEC02T

ECOSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

39

35

34

17

B

C

C

A

6

5

5

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 30.0

 30.0

 16.0

5.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 7.00

 8.50

 8.20
 7.90

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810426

  232

SAYANTAN
CHAKRABORTY

1272011400272 ENGGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

JORGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

39

36

37

19

B

C

B

A+

6

5

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 30.0

 36.0

 18.0

6.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.20

 8.50

 8.20
 9.40

 6.20

20

20

20
20

20

7.75  63.13

623211810427

  233

RIYA RAY

1272021100812 ENGGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

51

55

50

21

A

A+

A

O

8

9

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 54.0

 48.0

 20.0

8.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.50

 9.10

 8.50
 8.80

 9.10

20

20

20
20

20

8.75  72.50

623211810433

  234

ARPITA SARKAR

1272021400903 GEOGDSE04P

SOCGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

63

49

54

21

O

A

A+

O

10

8

9

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 60.0

 48.0

 54.0

 20.0

9.10 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 7.80

 9.10
 9.40

 8.80

20

20

20
20

20

8.83  73.30

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623111810456

  235

SUBHAJIT DAS

1272011100390 GEOGDSE04P

DFSGDSE06T

BNGGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

48

30

44

18

A

P

B+

A+

8

4

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 24.0

 42.0

 18.0

6.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 7.30

 7.30

 7.50
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810457

  236

JAGANNATH DAS

1272011100283 GEOGDSE04P

SANGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

63

43

43

21

O

B+

B+

O

10

7

7

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 60.0

 42.0

 42.0

 20.0

8.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.20

 8.50

 8.40
 8.20

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810472

  237

ANIRBAN DAS

1272011100904 GEOGDSE04P

SANGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

42

44

46

20

B+

B+

A

O

7

7

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 42.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.10

 8.80
 9.10

 5.40

20

20

20
20

20

8.13  66.30

623211810474

  238

MOUMITA DEBNATH

1272021600640 GEOGDSE04P

ECOGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

ECOSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

39

34

46

15

B

C

A

A

6

5

8

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 30.0

 48.0

 16.0

6.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 7.60

 7.00

 7.40
 8.50

 5.60

20

20

20
20

20

7.10  58.25

623111810521

  239

PIJUSH BISWAS

1272011100246 HISGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

BNGGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

44

43

48

18

B+

B+

A

A+

7

7

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 42.0

 48.0

 18.0

7.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.80

 8.30
 9.70

 6.50

20

20

20
20

20

8.32  68.20

623111810525

  240

AYAN SINGHA

1272011400791 HISGDSE04T

MUCGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

MUCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

43

47

46

21

B+

A

A

O

7

8

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 48.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.70

 8.40

 8.90
 9.10

 7.00

20

20

20
20

20

8.50  70.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623111810526

  241

ANUP DEBNATH

1272011600710 HISGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

BNGGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

51

40

43

18

A

B

B+

A+

8

6

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 36.0

 42.0

 18.0

7.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.70

 8.60
 9.70

 7.70

20

20

20
20

20

8.45  69.50

623111810531

  242

SAJIB BAIDYA

1272011400076 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

32

33

40

18

P

P

B

A+

4

4

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 24.0

 36.0

 18.0

5.10 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.00

 8.90
 9.40

 6.40

20

20

20
20

20

7.93  64.48

623111810532

  243

BABON BISWAS

1272011100480 HISGDSE04T

PLSGDSE03T

SOCGGEC02T

PLSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

39

33

51

21

B

P

A

O

6

4

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 24.0

 48.0

 20.0

6.40 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.70

 8.70
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211810549

  244

RUMPI DAS

1272021400655 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

40

42

45

19

B

B+

A

A+

6

7

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 42.0

 48.0

 18.0

7.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.10

 8.70
 9.40

 6.10

20

20

20
20

20

8.27  67.70

623111810554

  245

SHUVA DEBNATH

1272011600802 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

38

31

38

18

B

P

B

A+

6

4

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 24.0

 36.0

 18.0

5.70 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.80

 8.60
 9.40

 6.40

20

20

20
20

20

7.95  64.63

623211810555

  246

MONISHA GHOSH

1272021600031 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

44

34

36

18

B+

C

C

A+

7

5

5

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 30.0

 30.0

 18.0

6.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.10

 8.30
 9.10

 4.60

20

20

20
20

20

7.75  63.13

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623211810565

  247

PRIYA DAS

1272021100693 HISGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

43

39

48

19

B+

B

A

A+

7

6

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 36.0

 48.0

 18.0

7.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 9.10

 8.40
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211810566

  248

ANITA CHAKI

1272021100139 HISGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

BNGGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

39

43

53

19

B

B+

A+

A+

6

7

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 42.0

 54.0

 18.0

7.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.40

 8.40
 9.40

 6.80

20

20

20
20

20

8.27  67.70

623211810568

  249

RIYA DEBNATH

1272021600235 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

43

50

47

19

B+

A

A

A+

7

8

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 48.0

 48.0

 18.0

7.80 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.10

 8.60
 8.80

 7.00

20

20

20
20

20

8.45  69.50

623111810569

  250

RATAN BISWAS

1272011400505 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

30

39

51

21

P

B

A

O

4

6

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 36.0

 48.0

 20.0

6.40 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.80

 8.60
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810582

  251

SUMAN DAS

1272011100388 HISGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

BNGGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

30

39

38

18

P

B

B

A+

4

6

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 36.0

 36.0

 18.0

5.70 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.50

 8.40
 9.40

 5.60

20

20

20
20

20

7.78  63.35

623111810584

  252

RATAN BISWAS

1272011100350 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

SOCGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

42

48

46

19

B+

A

A

A+

7

8

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 48.0

 48.0

 18.0

7.80 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 8.70

 8.70
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623111810585

  253

BUDDHADEB DAS

1272011400646 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

47

50

41

20

A

A

B+

O

8

8

7

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 42.0

 20.0

7.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.00

 8.30
 9.40

 7.00

20

20

20
20

20

8.50  70.00

623111810586

  254

SURAJIT DAS

1272011400532 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

37

47

51

20

B

A

A

O

6

8

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 48.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.10

 8.60
 9.10

 6.70

20

20

20
20

20

8.42  69.20

623211810587

  255

SATHI MONDAL

1272021100417 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

28

51

49

19

F

A

A

A+

0

8

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 48.0

 48.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

HISGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.10

 8.30
 9.10

 5.50

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623111810589

  256

MILON DAS

1272011100831 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

29

49

36

21

F

A

C

O

0

8

5

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 48.0

 30.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

HISGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.70

 9.10

 8.90
 9.40

 7.30

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623111810591

  257

SHUBHAJIT HALDAR

1272011100338 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

19

35

40

20

F

C

B

O

0

5

6

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 30.0

 36.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

HISGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.40

 9.00

 8.70
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211810601

  258

ANUPAMA GHOSH

1272021600602 HISGDSE04T

ECOGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

ECOSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

47

37

52

16

A

B

A

A

8

6

8

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 36.0

 48.0

 16.0

7.40 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.20

 8.40

 8.40
 8.50

 7.40

20

20

20
20

20

8.05  65.50

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623211810613

  259

PAYEL CHOWDHURY

1272021100634 HISGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

BNGGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

50

36

47

18

A

C

A

A+

8

5

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 30.0

 48.0

 18.0

7.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.80

 8.40
 9.70

 6.50

20

20

20
20

20

8.23  67.30

623111810615

  260

BISHAL GAIN

1272011100253 HISGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

PEDGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

38

36

45

18

B

C

A

A+

6

5

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 30.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 8.80

 8.40
 9.70

 6.50

20

20

20
20

20

8.23  67.30

623111810618

  261

AHID BISWAS

1272012500311 HISGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

BNGGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

45

35

38

18

A

C

B

A+

8

5

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 30.0

 36.0

 18.0

6.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.50

 8.70
 9.70

 7.10

20

20

20
20

20

8.28  67.80

623211810620

  262

MAMATAJ KHATUN

1272022500774 HISGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

48

41

41

21

A

B+

B+

O

8

7

7

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 42.0

 42.0

 20.0

7.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.00

 8.60
 9.40

 6.10

20

20

20
20

20

8.30  68.00

623111810623

  263

SOUVIK DEBNATH

1272011400803 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

18

20

34

18

F

F

C

A+

0

0

5

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

  0.0

 30.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

HISGDSE04T  EDCGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.70

 8.70
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211810626

  264

SRABANTI DAS

1272021100034 HISGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

43

33

45

20

B+

P

A

O

7

4

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 24.0

 48.0

 20.0

6.70 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 9.10

 8.70
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
FM

LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE : 127
VISemester

Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA

Equivalent
Percentage

623111810628

  265

SUMU ROY

1272011100250 HISGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

BNGGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

51

44

49

19

A

B+

A

A+

8

7

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 42.0

 48.0

 18.0

7.80 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.50

 8.30
 9.40

 7.10

20

20

20
20

20

8.37  68.70

623211810630

  266

DAYANTI DAS

1272021400015 HISGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

30

45

36

20

P

A

C

O

4

8

5

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 48.0

 30.0

 20.0

6.10 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 9.40

 8.30
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810637

  267

RAJA BHOWMIK

1272011100871 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

34

33

33

20

C

P

P

O

5

4

4

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 24.0

 24.0

 20.0

4.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.40

 9.10

 8.90
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211810639

  268

PRITI DAS

1272021100241 HISGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

60

49

51

19

O

A

A

A+

10

8

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 60.0

 48.0

 48.0

 18.0

8.70 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.10

 9.00
 9.40

 6.70

20

20

20
20

20

8.72  72.20

623211810644

  269

SATHI SARKAR

1272021600236 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

38

45

42

19

B

A

B+

A+

6

8

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 48.0

 42.0

 18.0

7.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.10

 8.60
 8.80

 5.50

20

20

20
20

20

8.05  65.50

623211810651

  270

PALLABI HALDER

1272021100010 HISGDSE04T

PLSGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

PLSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

29

25

40

19

F

F

B

A+

0

0

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

  0.0

 36.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

HISGDSE04T  PLSGDSE03TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 7.80

 8.70
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
FM

LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
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COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
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COLLEGE CODE : 127
VISemester

Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA
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Percentage

623211810652

  271

AYTIHYA RAY
CHOWDHURY

1272021400304 HISGDSE04T

ENGGDSE04T

MUCGGEC02T

ENGSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

57

52

60

23

A+

A

O

O

9

8

10

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 54.0

 48.0

 60.0

 20.0

9.10 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.10

 9.20
 9.10

 8.50

20

20

20
20

20

9.02  75.30

623211810653

  272

RATNA TIKADAR

1272021100274 HISGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

32

43

46

19

P

B+

A

A+

4

7

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 42.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.80

 8.90
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211810660

  273

BHUNULATA BASU

1272021100049 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

30

49

45

19

P

A

A

A+

4

8

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 48.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.80

 8.40
 9.40

 6.70

20

20

20
20

20

8.22  67.20

623211810676

  274

SUPRIYA BISWAS

1272021100212 HISGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

39

49

48

23

B

A

A

O

6

8

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 48.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.00

 9.00

 8.60
 9.40

 5.80

20

20

20
20

20

8.23  67.30

623211810677

  275

TAPATI BISWAS

1272021100855 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

44

41

45

20

B+

B+

A

O

7

7

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 42.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.40

 9.00

 8.60
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810682

  276

BISWANATH BISWAS

1272011600410 HISGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

EDCGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

42

27

43

18

B+

F

B+

A+

7

0

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

  0.0

 42.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

DFSGDSE06TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.40

 8.40
 9.70

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
FM

LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
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COLLEGE CODE : 127
VISemester

Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA

Equivalent
Percentage

623111810686

  277

ABIR DAS

1272011100909 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

40

40

49

19

B

B

A

A+

6

6

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 36.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.70

 8.70
 9.10

 7.60

20

20

20
20

20

8.35  68.50

623211810689

  278

RAMA MONDAL

1272021100240 HISGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

PLSGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

48

60

54

23

A

O

A+

O

8

10

9

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 60.0

 54.0

 20.0

9.10 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.70

 8.80

 8.70
 9.70

 7.40

20

20

20
20

20

8.90  74.00

623111810691

  279

KUMARJIT BOSE

1272011400557 HISGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

BNGGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

38

36

39

18

B

C

B

A+

6

5

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 30.0

 36.0

 18.0

6.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 7.90

 8.60
 9.70

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211810692

  280

ITI RUPA MONDAL

1272021400384 HISGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

37

36

49

21

B

C

A

O

6

5

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 30.0

 48.0

 20.0

6.70 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 9.10

 9.30
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211810698

  281

RIKTA SARKAR

1272021100439 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

SOCGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

48

43

46

19

A

B+

A

A+

8

7

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 42.0

 48.0

 18.0

7.80 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 8.70

 8.90
 9.10

 5.20

20

20

20
20

20

8.18  66.80

623111810701

  282

PRITAM HIRA

1272011100768 HISGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

BNGGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

49

43

45

19

A

B+

A

A+

8

7

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 42.0

 48.0

 18.0

7.80 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.80

 8.60
 9.70

 5.30

20

20

20
20

20

8.22  67.20

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.



Page: 48

SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
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GRADE
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623211810702

  283

BABITA DEB

1272021100349 HISGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

45

40

33

22

A

B

P

O

8

6

4

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 36.0

 24.0

 20.0

6.40 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 9.00

 8.90
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211810715

  284

RIYA DAS

1272021100580 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

37

45

53

21

B

A

A+

O

6

8

9

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 48.0

 54.0

 20.0

7.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.70

 8.70
 9.10

 5.50

20

20

20
20

20

8.12  66.20

623211810718

  285

CHITRA BISWAS

1272021100442 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

SOCGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

46

41

43

19

A

B+

B+

A+

8

7

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 42.0

 42.0

 18.0

7.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.10

 8.60
 9.10

 5.80

20

20

20
20

20

8.20  67.00

623111810739

  286

BIKASH MONDAL

1272011100414 HISGDSE04T

MUCGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

MUCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

50

46

40

20

A

A

B

O

8

8

6

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 36.0

 20.0

7.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.50

 8.70
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810747

  287

MRITYUNJOY BAIDYA

1272011400465 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

47

42

46

19

A

B+

A

A+

8

7

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 42.0

 48.0

 18.0

7.80 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.10

 8.60
 9.10

 8.20

20

20

20
20

20

8.70  72.00

623211810750

  288

BASANTI PARAMANIK

1272021600744 HISGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

48

51

41

22

A

A

B+

O

8

8

7

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 42.0

 20.0

7.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.10

 8.70
 9.10

 7.00

20

20

20
20

20

8.48  69.80

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.



Page: 49

SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023
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623111810753

  289

AJAY SARDAR

1272011200675 HISGDSE04T

BNGGDSE04T

PLSGGEC02T

BNGSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

25

29

21

20

F

F

F

O

0

0

0

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

  0.0

  0.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

HISGDSE04T  BNGGDSE04T
PLSGGEC02T

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.40

 8.50

 8.40
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211810759

  290

JYOTI BAIDYA

1272021100461 HISGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

25

34

20

20

F

C

F

O

0

5

0

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 30.0

  0.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

HISGDSE04T  BNGGGEC02TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 9.10

 8.60
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211810762

  291

SOMA SARKAR

1272021100797 HISGDSE04T

PEDGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

PEDSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

58

41

37

20

A+

B+

B

O

9

7

6

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 54.0

 42.0

 36.0

 20.0

7.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.10

 8.90
 9.40

 5.90

20

20

20
20

20

8.33  68.30

623111810767

  292

SALIM MONDAL

1272012400352 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

SOCGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

47

33

31

19

A

P

P

A+

8

4

4

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 24.0

 24.0

 18.0

5.70 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.40

 8.30
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810770

  293

KUNAL BISWAS

1272011400454 HISGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

37

38

33

19

B

B

P

A+

6

6

4

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 36.0

 24.0

 18.0

5.70 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.00

 8.60
 9.10

 6.10

20

20

20
20

20

7.93  64.48

623211810774

  294

TANIYA PARVIN MONDAL

1272022500709 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

50

48

46

19

A

A

A

A+

8

8

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

 18.0

8.10 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.50

 8.60
 9.10

 6.70

20

20

20
20

20

8.35  68.50

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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COURSE CODE
TOTAL
FM

LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE : 127
VISemester

Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA
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623211810776

  295

PAYEL SARKAR

1272021100244 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

42

45

47

18

B+

A

A

A+

7

8

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 48.0

 48.0

 18.0

7.80 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 8.70

 8.60
 9.40

 5.80

20

20

20
20

20

8.28  67.80

623211810799

  296

PRITI CHAKRABORTY

1272021400385 HISGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

23

31

39

19

F

P

B

A+

0

4

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 24.0

 36.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

HISGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.70

 9.00
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211810805

  297

SUSMITA BISWAS

1272021400653 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

39

34

34

18

B

C

C

A+

6

5

5

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 30.0

 30.0

 18.0

5.70 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.40

 9.10

 8.70
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211810820

  298

RIMI BISWAS

1272021400749 HISGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

38

46

47

21

B

A

A

O

6

8

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 48.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.10

 8.40
 9.40

 7.60

20

20

20
20

20

8.48  69.80

623211810825

  299

ANAMIKA MISTRI

1272021100706 HISGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

50

51

46

22

A

A

A

O

8

8

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

 20.0

8.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.30

 8.70
 9.10

 8.20

20

20

20
20

20

8.72  72.20

623211810826

  300

NABANITA GHOSH

1272021401095 HISGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

60

51

48

21

O

A

A

O

10

8

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 60.0

 48.0

 48.0

 20.0

8.80 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 8.40

 9.00
 9.10

 7.30

20

20

20
20

20

8.67  71.70

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
FM

LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE : 127
VISemester

Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA

Equivalent
Percentage

623111810831

  301

SUBHANKAR MONDAL

1272011100026 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

26

43

34

18

F

B+

C

A+

0

7

5

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 42.0

 30.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

HISGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.80

 8.70
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623111810840

  302

GOBINDA DAS

1272011400324 HISGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

45

51

48

21

A

A

A

O

8

8

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

 20.0

8.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.50

 8.80

 8.60
 9.40

 8.60

20

20

20
20

20

8.68  71.80

623111810841

  303

SOVAN MALLICK

1272011400052 HISGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

37

46

44

21

B

A

B+

O

6

8

7

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 48.0

 42.0

 20.0

7.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.50

 8.40
 9.40

 6.60

20

20

20
20

20

8.22  67.20

623111810842

  304

AMIT DEBNATH

1272011600234 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

39

46

46

19

B

A

A

A+

6

8

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 48.0

 48.0

 18.0

7.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 8.70

 8.60
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111810846

  305

RANI DAS

1272011600730 HISGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

53

49

46

21

A+

A

A

O

9

8

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 54.0

 48.0

 48.0

 20.0

8.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.70

 8.70

 8.90
 8.80

 6.70

20

20

20
20

20

8.55  70.50

623111810853

  306

SUDIP BISWAS

1272011100255 HISGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

PEDGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

44

35

36

18

B+

C

C

A+

7

5

5

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 30.0

 30.0

 18.0

6.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 8.80

 8.40
 9.70

 6.00

20

20

20
20

20

8.05  65.50

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
FM

LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE : 127
VISemester

Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA

Equivalent
Percentage

623211810856

  307

MADHUMITA GHOSH

1272021600265 HISGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

46

48

41

22

A

A

B+

O

8

8

7

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 42.0

 20.0

7.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.00

 8.40
 9.10

 7.00

20

20

20
20

20

8.37  68.70

623111810858

  308

ARIF HOSSEN BISWAS

1272012500237 HISGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

PLSGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

48

57

48

23

A

A+

A

O

8

9

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 54.0

 48.0

 20.0

8.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.80

 8.40
 9.70

 8.10

20

20

20
20

20

8.77  72.70

623211810868

  309

RIMPA SARKAR

1272021400635 HISGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

BNGGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

51

48

48

18

A

A

A

A+

8

8

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

 18.0

8.10 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.80

 8.40
 9.10

 8.30

20

20

20
20

20

8.58  70.80

623211810869

  310

RINKU MONDAL

1272021100496 HISGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

33

32

37

21

P

P

B

O

4

4

6

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 24.0

 36.0

 20.0

5.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 9.10

 8.30
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211810883

  311

PAYEL LASKAR

1272021400297 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

50

44

40

18

A

B+

B

A+

8

7

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 42.0

 36.0

 18.0

7.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.10

 8.60
 9.10

 5.50

20

20

20
20

20

8.15  66.50

623211810884

  312

SHREYA DAS

1272021400429 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

35

45

40

20

C

A

B

O

5

8

6

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 48.0

 36.0

 20.0

6.70 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.00

 8.60
 8.80

 5.20

20

20

20
20

20

7.90  64.25

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
FM

LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE : 127
VISemester

Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA

Equivalent
Percentage

623211810893

  313

BHARATI BHAKTA

1272021100178 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

SANGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

42

48

41

19

B+

A

B+

A+

7

8

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 48.0

 42.0

 18.0

7.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.40

 9.10

 8.60
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211810895

  314

ANURUPA DAS

1272021400746 HISGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

39

39

45

21

B

B

A

O

6

6

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 36.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.10

 8.70
 8.80

 5.20

20

20

20
20

20

7.93  64.48

623211810896

  315

SUSMITA DAS

1272021600019 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

58

47

55

18

A+

A

A+

A+

9

8

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 54.0

 48.0

 54.0

 18.0

8.70 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.80

 8.60
 9.10

 7.90

20

20

20
20

20

8.65  71.50

623111810901

  316

SUBASH ASH

1272011600783 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

31

40

39

18

P

B

B

A+

4

6

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 36.0

 36.0

 18.0

5.70 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.10

 8.30
 9.10

 6.10

20

20

20
20

20

7.95  64.63

623111810904

  317

RIDAM ROY

1272011400130 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

30

40

39

18

P

B

B

A+

4

6

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 36.0

 36.0

 18.0

5.70 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.60

 8.90
 9.40

 4.90

20

20

20
20

20

7.77  63.28

623211810908

  318

SANDHYA CHOWDHURY

1272021100050 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

28

33

42

21

F

P

B+

O

0

4

7

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 24.0

 42.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

HISGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 8.80

 8.30
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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COURSE CODE
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623111810914

  319

SUMAN SADHUKHAN

1272011600387 HISGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

BNGGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

38

42

47

19

B

B+

A

A+

6

7

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 42.0

 48.0

 18.0

7.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.80

 8.70
 9.40

 7.10

20

20

20
20

20

8.33  68.30

623211810923

  320

ARPITA HALDER

1272021100307 HISGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

48

43

37

22

A

B+

B

O

8

7

6

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 42.0

 36.0

 20.0

7.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 9.00

 9.20
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211810937

  321

SASHSWATI BISWAS

1272021100157 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

47

39

48

21

A

B

A

O

8

6

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 36.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.00

 8.70
 8.80

 5.80

20

20

20
20

20

8.12  66.20

623211810938

  322

KRISHNA DAS

1272021100186 HISGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

46

41

47

23

A

B+

A

O

8

7

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 42.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.80

 8.60
 9.70

 5.80

20

20

20
20

20

8.27  67.70

623111810940

  323

RAHUL DEBNATH

1272011400884 HISGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

BNGGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

50

40

46

18

A

B

A

A+

8

6

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 36.0

 48.0

 18.0

7.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 8.40

 8.30
 9.70

 7.80

20

20

20
20

20

8.52  70.20

623111810941

  324

SOUVIK BISWAS

1272011400147 HISGDSE04T

PLSGDSE03T

SOCGGEC02T

PLSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

44

23

37

19

B+

F

B

A+

7

0

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

  0.0

 36.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

PLSGDSE03TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 7.90

 8.30
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623111810944

  325

BIKRAM MONDAL

1272011100887 HISGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

BNGGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

18

16

19

20

F

F

F

O

0

0

0

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

  0.0

  0.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

HISGDSE04T  DFSGDSE06T
BNGGGEC02T

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 8.40

 8.40
 9.70

 7.70

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211810945

  326

RIYA SARKAR

1272021100243 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

45

35

47

17

A

C

A

A

8

5

8

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 30.0

 48.0

 16.0

7.10 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.70

 9.10

 8.70
 9.40

 4.90

20

20

20
20

20

7.98  64.85

623211810948

  327

SELENA KHATUN

1272022400705 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

51

39

42

18

A

B

B+

A+

8

6

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 36.0

 42.0

 18.0

7.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.70

 9.00
 9.10

 6.40

20

20

20
20

20

8.25  67.50

623111810955

  328

ARNOB BISWAS

1272011100271 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

22

20

27

20

F

F

F

O

0

0

0

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

  0.0

  0.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

HISGDSE04T  EDCGDSE04T
DFSGGEC02T

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.40

 9.00

 9.00
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623111810960

  329

CHANDAN SARKAR

1272011600645 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

50

48

45

20

A

A

A

O

8

8

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

 20.0

8.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.70

 8.70

 8.40
 9.10

 7.00

20

20

20
20

20

8.52  70.20

623211810963

  330

LABANI DAS

1272021100694 HISGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

49

50

50

20

A

A

A

O

8

8

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

 20.0

8.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.10

 8.40
 8.80

 7.60

20

20

20
20

20

8.53  70.30

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
FM

LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE : 127
VISemester

Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA

Equivalent
Percentage

623211810965

  331

JHUMA SARKAR

1272021100363 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

PLSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

46

43

43

18

A

B+

B+

A+

8

7

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 42.0

 42.0

 18.0

7.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.00

 8.60
 9.40

 6.10

20

20

20
20

20

8.28  67.80

623111810968

  332

AJAY SARKAR

1272011100409 HISGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

BNGGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

49

38

47

18

A

B

A

A+

8

6

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 36.0

 48.0

 18.0

7.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 8.80

 9.00
 9.70

 5.90

20

20

20
20

20

8.38  68.80

623211810976

  333

NITU SARKAR

1272021100379 HISGDSE04T

BNGGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

BNGSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

46

40

41

19

A

B

B+

A+

8

6

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 36.0

 42.0

 18.0

7.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 8.40

 8.60
 8.80

 5.10

20

20

20
20

20

7.92  64.40

623111810980

  334

PIYAS BISWAS

1272011100245 HISGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

BNGGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

47

35

45

19

A

C

A

A+

8

5

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 30.0

 48.0

 18.0

7.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.40

 8.30
 9.40

 7.20

20

20

20
20

20

8.27  67.70

623211810985

  335

NANDITA DAS

1272021400029 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

35

43

45

19

C

B+

A

A+

5

7

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 42.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.10

 8.90
 9.10

 5.20

20

20

20
20

20

8.00  65.00

623111810987

  336

SAIKAT MANDAL

1272011100048 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

42

45

47

20

B+

A

A

O

7

8

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 48.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.80

 8.40
 9.40

 7.00

20

20

20
20

20

8.38  68.80

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
FM

LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE : 127
VISemester

Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA

Equivalent
Percentage

623211810998

  337

PARVIN KHATUN

1272022500149 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

PLSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

61

52

45

18

O

A

A

A+

10

8

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 60.0

 48.0

 48.0

 18.0

8.70 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.70

 9.00

 8.40
 9.40

 8.20

20

20

20
20

20

8.90  74.00

623111811001

  338

LOKESH DAS

1272011100207 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

43

42

43

19

B+

B+

B+

A+

7

7

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 42.0

 42.0

 18.0

7.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 9.10

 8.30
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211811009

  339

CHANDRA BISWAS

1272021100257 HISGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

33

42

49

19

P

B+

A

A+

4

7

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 42.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 9.00

 8.90
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211811010

  340

LAXMI DAS

1272021100239 HISGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

PLSGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

45

47

38

21

A

A

B

O

8

8

6

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 36.0

 20.0

7.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.80

 8.30
 9.70

 5.30

20

20

20
20

20

8.13  66.30

623211811017

  341

BARNALI BISWAS

1272021400658 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

51

50

50

19

A

A

A

A+

8

8

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

 18.0

8.10 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.10

 9.00
 9.40

 7.90

20

20

20
20

20

8.77  72.70

623111811021

  342

BIVAS ROY

1272011100112 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

SANGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

31

39

34

18

P

B

C

A+

4

6

5

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 36.0

 30.0

 18.0

5.40 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.40

 9.00

 8.40
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
FM

LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE : 127
VISemester

Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA

Equivalent
Percentage

623211811023

  343

BONY BAIN

1272021100249 HISGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

BNGGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

54

46

44

18

A+

A

B+

A+

9

8

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 54.0

 48.0

 42.0

 18.0

8.10 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.80

 8.30
 9.70

 8.00

20

20

20
20

20

8.67  71.70

623211811025

  344

SOUMITA BISWAS

1272021100165 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

32

35

29

20

P

C

F

O

4

5

0

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 30.0

  0.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

BNGGGEC02TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.40

 8.40

 8.70
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211811027

  345

BIJOLI BISWAS

1272021100432 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

37

39

39

18

B

B

B

A+

6

6

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 36.0

 36.0

 18.0

6.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.10

 8.90
 9.40

 6.70

20

20

20
20

20

8.25  67.50

623111811033

  346

SUBRATA BAPARI

1272011100550 HISGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

EDCGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

29

37

45

19

F

B

A

A+

0

6

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 36.0

 48.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

HISGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.80

 8.40
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211811034

  347

RINKU ROY

1272021100074 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

39

41

48

20

B

B+

A

O

6

7

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 42.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.70

 8.90
 9.40

 5.80

20

20

20
20

20

8.20  67.00

623211811039

  348

PUJA BISWAS

1272021100215 HISGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

47

60

53

19

A

O

A+

A+

8

10

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 60.0

 54.0

 18.0

9.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.90

 9.00

 8.60
 9.40

 7.30

20

20

20
20

20

8.70  72.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
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LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
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CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
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COLLEGE CODE : 127
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Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA

Equivalent
Percentage

623211811041

  349

KANIJ TAHERA

1272022500632 HISGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

BNGGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

32

39

44

19

P

B

B+

A+

4

6

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 36.0

 42.0

 18.0

6.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.50

 8.30
 9.40

 7.20

20

20

20
20

20

8.03  65.30

623111811043

  350

ROHAN MALLICK

1272011100115 HISGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

27

47

44

21

F

A

B+

O

0

8

7

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 48.0

 42.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

HISGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.70

 9.30
 9.10

 5.40

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211811045

  351

SHARMI
ROYCHOWDHURY

1272021400230 HISGDSE04T

MUCGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

MUCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

39

58

52

21

B

A+

A

O

6

9

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 54.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 8.40

 9.20
 9.70

 7.60

20

20

20
20

20

8.70  72.00

623111811051

  352

BISHAL ROY

1272011400681 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

35

35

20

20

C

C

F

O

5

5

0

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 30.0

  0.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

DFSGGEC02TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 9.10

 8.30
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211811058

  353

RUPIYA KHATUN

1272022400656 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

27

35

36

19

F

C

C

A+

0

5

5

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 30.0

 30.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

HISGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.40

 8.80

 8.90
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211811080

  354

SATHI ROY

1272021100583 JORGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

31

39

45

21

P

B

A

O

4

6

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 36.0

 48.0

 20.0

6.40 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 9.20

 8.50
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623211811097

  355

JYOTIPARNA SARKAR

1272021100795 MUCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

67

54

55

18

O

A+

A+

A+

10

9

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 60.0

 54.0

 54.0

 18.0

9.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.30

 9.10
 9.40

 8.80

20

20

20
20

20

9.22  78.30

623111811099

  356

ANURAG GHOSH

1272011600344 PEDGDSE03T

HISGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

33

27

43

15

P

F

B+

A

4

0

7

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

  0.0

 42.0

 16.0

0.00 SNC-6

HISGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 8.70

 9.10
 9.00

 6.70

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211811117

  357

SATHI SARKAR

1272021400868 PEDGDSE03T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

41

50

47

20

B+

A

A

O

7

8

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 48.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.90 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.00

 9.10

 9.10
 9.40

 7.00

20

20

20
20

20

8.58  70.80

623111811129

  358

MRINMAY BISWAS

1271811400913 PEDGDSE03T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

39

39

44

19

B

B

B+

A+

6

6

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 36.0

 42.0

 18.0

6.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 7.70

 9.10

 8.80
 9.40

 8.40

20

20

20
20

20

8.33  68.30

623211811132

  359

LAXMI DEBNATH

1272021400811 PEDGDSE03T

SOCGDSE03T

PLSGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

33

20

37

21

P

F

B

O

4

0

6

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

  0.0

 36.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

SOCGDSE03TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.50

 9.40

 8.10
 8.80

 6.10

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623111811165

  360

SOUMEN DAS

1272011400623 PEDGDSE03T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

30

39

53

18

P

B

A+

A+

4

6

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 36.0

 54.0

 18.0

6.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.10

 8.10
 9.40

 7.70

20

20

20
20

20

8.28  67.80

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623211811183

  361

SATHI KUNDU

1272021400586 PEDGDSE03T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

55

50

48

22

A+

A

A

O

9

8

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 54.0

 48.0

 48.0

 20.0

8.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.10

 9.10
 9.40

 7.40

20

20

20
20

20

8.77  72.70

623111811192

  362

KOUSIK HALDER

1272011100096 PEDGDSE03T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

28

35

40

19

F

C

B

A+

0

5

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 30.0

 36.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

PEDGDSE03TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.50

 8.10

 8.10
 9.00

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211811208

  363

APARNA DEBNATH

1272021400014 PEDGDSE03T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

35

36

46

18

C

C

A

A+

5

5

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 30.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.50

 8.70

 8.40
 9.70

 7.20

20

20

20
20

20

8.13  66.30

623111811221

  364

SUDIPTA MONDAL

1272011100282 PEDGDSE03T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

34

36

35

19

C

C

C

A+

5

5

5

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 30.0

 30.0

 18.0

5.40 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.40

 8.40

 8.40
 8.50

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211811224

  365

JAYOTEE MAJUMDER

1272021400182 PEDGDSE03T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

57

54

56

21

A+

A+

A+

O

9

9

9

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 54.0

 54.0

 54.0

 20.0

9.10 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.20

 9.30

 9.10
 9.10

 7.90

20

20

20
20

20

8.78  72.80

623111811229

  366

CHIRANTAN PRAMANICK

1272011100341 PEDGDSE03T

HISGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

40

34

45

16

B

C

A

A

6

5

8

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 30.0

 48.0

 16.0

6.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.40

 9.30

 8.40
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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Percentage

623211811248

  367

RIYA SARDAR

1272021200258 PEDGDSE03T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

36

34

36

20

C

C

C

O

5

5

5

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 30.0

 30.0

 20.0

5.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 9.00

 9.10
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111811259

  368

PRITHWIRAJ KIRTTANIA

1272011100174 PEDGDSE03T

HISGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

50

49

54

17

A

A

A+

A

8

8

9

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 54.0

 16.0

8.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.10

 8.80
 9.70

 8.80

20

20

20
20

20

9.02  75.30

623111811261

  369

NABAKUMAR BISWAS

1272011100477 PEDGDSE03T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

32

37

40

20

P

B

B

O

4

6

6

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 36.0

 36.0

 20.0

5.80 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.80

 8.40
 8.70

 6.50

20

20

20
20

20

7.83  63.73

623211811275

  370

ARPITA DHALI

1272021400117 PEDGDSE03T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

39

35

34

20

B

C

C

O

6

5

5

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 30.0

 30.0

 20.0

5.80 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.50

 9.10

 8.70
 8.50

 5.80

20

20

20
20

20

7.73  62.98

623111811288

  371

JEET GHOSH

1272011600339 PEDGDSE03T

HISGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

42

48

41

14

B+

A

B+

B+

7

8

7

7

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 48.0

 42.0

 14.0

7.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.40

 8.80
 8.70

 7.00

20

20

20
20

20

8.43  69.30

623211811310

  372

LABONI DUTTA

1272021600180 PEDGDSE03T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

27

32

39

20

F

P

B

O

0

4

6

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 24.0

 36.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

PEDGDSE03TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 8.80

 8.80
 9.40

 5.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY
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623211811331

  373

BANDANA BISWAS

1272021100195 PEDGDSE03T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

23

29

41

23

F

F

B+

O

0

0

7

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

  0.0

 42.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

PEDGDSE03T  SOCGDSE03TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.10

 8.70
 8.80

 5.50

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211811339

  374

SANGITA BISWAS

1272021100042 PEDGDSE03T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

56

55

53

18

A+

A+

A+

A+

9

9

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 54.0

 54.0

 54.0

 18.0

9.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 8.40

 8.10
 9.10

 8.10

20

20

20
20

20

8.68  71.80

623211811340

  375

KABITA NAYAK

1272021400013 PEDGDSE03T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

39

39

41

19

B

B

B+

A+

6

6

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 36.0

 42.0

 18.0

6.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.50

 8.70

 8.10
 9.00

 5.60

20

20

20
20

20

7.75  63.13

623111811358

  376

SOURAV DEBNATH

1272011600251 PEDGDSE03T

DFSGDSE06T

PLSGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

29

35

21

18

F

C

F

A+

0

5

0

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 30.0

  0.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

PEDGDSE03T  PLSGGEC02TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 8.10

 7.80
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211811366

  377

SOUMITA SARKAR

1272021600170 PEDGDSE03T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

44

48

43

21

B+

A

B+

O

7

8

7

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 48.0

 42.0

 20.0

7.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.40

 8.80
 8.80

 7.30

20

20

20
20

20

8.55  70.50

623111811367

  378

AKASH SARKAR

1272011100092 PEDGDSE03T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

26

36

43

18

F

C

B+

A+

0

5

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 30.0

 42.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

PEDGDSE03TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.50

 8.40
 9.00

 6.20

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)
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WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY
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Percentage

623211811378

  379

SUDIPA SIKDER

1272021100334 PEDGDSE03T

SOCGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

38

35

39

21

B

C

B

O

6

5

6

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 30.0

 36.0

 20.0

6.10 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.70

 9.10
 9.10

 6.40

20

20

20
20

20

8.25  67.50

623211811391

  380

BANTI DEBNATH

1272021400618 PEDGDSE03T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

42

25

51

19

B+

F

A

A+

7

0

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

  0.0

 48.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

DFSGDSE06TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.80

 8.10
 9.40

 6.20

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211811403

  381

BONI PRAMANIK

1272022100619 PEDGDSE03T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

36

27

48

19

C

F

A

A+

5

0

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

  0.0

 48.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

DFSGDSE06TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.00

 8.50
 9.40

 6.30

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211811420

  382

TAMA ROY

1272021600057 PEDGDSE03T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

26

20

39

19

F

F

B

A+

0

0

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

  0.0

 36.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

PEDGDSE03T  DFSGDSE06TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 9.10

 8.80
 9.70

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623111811427

  383

RUPAM DAS

1272011100622 PEDGDSE03T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

36

37

48

18

C

B

A

A+

5

6

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 36.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.80

 8.20
 9.70

 7.50

20

20

20
20

20

8.27  67.70

623211811444

  384

PALLABI MONDAL

1272021100295 PHIGDSE03T

BNGGDSE04T

SOCGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

49

53

39

19

A

A+

B

A+

8

9

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 54.0

 36.0

 18.0

7.80 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.70

 9.00

 8.80
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623211811450

  385

LONA CHOWDHURY

1272021400294 PHIGDSE03T

BNGGDSE04T

SOCGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

57

54

53

21

A+

A+

A+

O

9

9

9

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 54.0

 54.0

 54.0

 20.0

9.10 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.10

 9.40
 9.40

 9.10

20

20

20
20

20

9.25  78.75

623211811458

  386

PRITI GHOSH

1272021100697 PHIGDSE03T

SANGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

60

58

49

19

O

A+

A

A+

10

9

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 60.0

 54.0

 48.0

 18.0

9.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.40

 9.10
 9.40

 7.60

20

20

20
20

20

8.98  74.80

623211811468

  387

PUJA RANI BISWAS

1272021100717 PLSGDSE03T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

34

39

54

21

C

B

A+

O

5

6

9

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 36.0

 54.0

 20.0

7.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.20

 8.70

 8.50
 8.80

 6.40

20

20

20
20

20

7.93  64.48

623111811477

  388

TONMOY CHAKRABORTY

1272011400629 PLSGDSE03T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

36

43

53

21

C

B+

A+

O

5

7

9

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 42.0

 54.0

 20.0

7.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 7.90

 8.40

 8.50
 8.80

 6.70

20

20

20
20

20

7.93  64.48

623211811479

  389

MANISHA BISWAS

1272021100070 PLSGDSE03T

EDCGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

24

34

44

19

F

C

B+

A+

0

5

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 30.0

 42.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

PLSGDSE03TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.20

 8.50

 8.20
 8.80

 4.90

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623111811496

  390

DEBAYAN KUNDU

1272011400732 PLSGDSE03T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

33

54

51

21

P

A+

A

O

4

9

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 54.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 7.90

 8.70

 8.50
 9.40

 5.90

20

20

20
20

20

7.95  64.63

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.



Page: 66

SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
FM

LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE : 127
VISemester

Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA

Equivalent
Percentage

623111811498

  391

EYANUR SARDAR

1272012400194 PLSGDSE03T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

33

35

52

18

P

C

A

A+

4

5

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 30.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.50

 8.50

 8.20
 9.40

 6.30

20

20

20
20

20

7.82  63.65

623211811518

  392

SHIKA DAS

1272021100722 PLSGDSE03T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

42

53

55

21

B+

A+

A+

O

7

9

9

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 54.0

 54.0

 20.0

8.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.50

 9.10

 8.20
 8.70

 8.00

20

20

20
20

20

8.50  70.00

623211811539

  393

SABANA MONDAL

1272022500660 PLSGDSE03T

EDCGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

24

35

47

19

F

C

A

A+

0

5

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 30.0

 48.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

PLSGDSE03TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 8.40

 8.50
 8.90

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211811556

  394

RITA SAMADDAR

1272021100266 PLSGDSE03T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

44

49

51

18

B+

A

A

A+

7

8

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 48.0

 48.0

 18.0

7.80 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.50

 8.80

 8.50
 8.70

 7.30

20

20

20
20

20

8.27  67.70

623211811565

  395

ANISHA BISWAS

1272021100035 PLSGDSE03T

SOCGDSE03T

EDCGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

23

40

51

21

F

B

A

O

0

6

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 36.0

 48.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

PLSGDSE03TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.50

 8.80

 8.50
 9.10

 6.60

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211811567

  396

NANDITA BISWAS

1272021100490 PLSGDSE03T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

28

42

41

20

F

B+

B+

O

0

7

7

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 42.0

 42.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

PLSGDSE03TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 7.60

 9.10

 8.50
 8.50

 5.20

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623111811573

  397

PRITAM KUNDU

1272011400248 PLSGDSE03T

SANGDSE04T

EDCGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

26

33

44

21

F

P

B+

O

0

4

7

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 24.0

 42.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

PLSGDSE03TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 8.50

 8.80
 9.00

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211811574

  398

PAYEL SARKAR

1272021400033 PLSGDSE03T

HISGDSE04T

MUCGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

31

38

55

18

P

B

A+

A+

4

6

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 36.0

 54.0

 18.0

6.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.40

 8.80
 9.10

 6.40

20

20

20
20

20

8.02  65.20

623211811599

  399

RIJIA MONDAL

1272022400678 PLSGDSE03T

HISGDSE04T

EDCGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

19

43

50

20

F

B+

A

O

0

7

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 42.0

 48.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

PLSGDSE03TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.50

 8.80

 8.80
 9.00

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623211811608

  400

SOHANI KHATUN

1272022500211 SANGDSE04T

PEDGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

PEDSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

53

53

48

20

A+

A+

A

O

9

9

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 54.0

 54.0

 48.0

 20.0

8.80 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.10

 8.80
 9.10

 7.40

20

20

20
20

20

8.77  72.70

623211811612

  401

PAYEL MISTRI

1272021100202 SANGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

47

57

46

19

A

A+

A

A+

8

9

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 54.0

 48.0

 18.0

8.40 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.00

 8.50
 9.10

 7.30

20

20

20
20

20

8.62  71.20

623111811617

  402

SHUBHAJIT BISWAS

1272011400587 SANGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

PHIGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

33

47

20

21

P

A

F

O

4

8

0

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 48.0

  0.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

PHIGGEC02TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.40

 8.80

 8.80
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623211811632

  403

PRITI DAS

1272021100214 SANGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

49

47

42

18

A

A

B+

A+

8

8

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 42.0

 18.0

7.80 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.70

 8.80
 9.10

 5.80

20

20

20
20

20

8.22  67.20

623211811636

  404

PIYA BISWAS

1272021100498 SANGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

34

48

37

23

C

A

B

O

5

8

6

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 48.0

 36.0

 20.0

6.70 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.40

 8.70

 8.80
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211811641

  405

RAMA MONDAL

1272021100210 SANGDSE04T

PEDGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

PEDSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

46

56

47

20

A

A+

A

O

8

9

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 54.0

 48.0

 20.0

8.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.30

 8.80
 8.80

 8.10

20

20

20
20

20

8.77  72.70

623211811644

  406

MONALISA KHATUN

1272022400099 SANGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

39

39

34

19

B

B

C

A+

6

6

5

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 36.0

 30.0

 18.0

6.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 8.80

 8.80
 8.50

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211811649

  407

SUPARNA JOADDER

1272021100502 SANGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

45

48

40

20

A

A

B

O

8

8

6

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 36.0

 20.0

7.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.50

 9.10

 8.80
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111811661

  408

DIP TANTI

1272011400041 SANGDSE04T

PHIGDSE03T

BNGGGEC02T

PHISSEC04M

75

75

75

25

29

27

37

16

F

F

B

A

0

0

6

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

  0.0

 36.0

 16.0

0.00 SNC-6

SANGDSE04T  PHIGDSE03TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 8.80

 9.10
 8.50

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623211811664

  409

SOMSREE DUTTA

1272021600366 SANGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

40

49

50

17

B

A

A

A

6

8

8

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 48.0

 48.0

 16.0

7.40 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.00

 9.10
 9.40

 6.70

20

20

20
20

20

8.40  69.00

623211811665

  410

SUJATA SARKAR

1272021100152 SANGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

55

59

54

19

A+

A+

A+

A+

9

9

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 54.0

 54.0

 54.0

 18.0

9.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.00

 8.80
 9.10

 7.90

20

20

20
20

20

8.77  72.70

623111811666

  411

SHUVRANIL SARKAR

1272011100299 SANGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

37

38

34

19

B

B

C

A+

6

6

5

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 36.0

 30.0

 18.0

6.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.50

 8.80

 8.80
 8.50

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211811668

  412

PRIYANKA SARKAR

1272021100503 SANGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

44

42

44

20

B+

B+

B+

O

7

7

7

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 42.0

 42.0

 20.0

7.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.40

 9.40

 9.10
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111811674

  413

KUSHAL DAS

1272011400682 SANGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

31

43

39

19

P

B+

B

A+

4

7

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 42.0

 36.0

 18.0

6.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 9.10

 8.80
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211811680

  414

DIPIKA SINGH

1272021200392 SANGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

35

30

49

19

C

P

A

A+

5

4

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 24.0

 48.0

 18.0

6.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 9.00

 9.10
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623111811681

  415

HRIDAY MAJUMDER

1272011100727 SOCGDSE03T

HISGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

40

44

50

18

B

B+

A

A+

6

7

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 42.0

 48.0

 18.0

7.20 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 8.50

 8.40
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211811682

  416

SWAPNA DAS

1272021100464 SOCGDSE03T

EDCGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

41

40

39

19

B+

B

B

A+

7

6

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 36.0

 36.0

 18.0

6.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.40

 8.50
 8.80

 5.80

20

20

20
20

20

7.98  64.85

623211811683

  417

BARSHA ADHIKARY

1272021100519 SOCGDSE03T

HISGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

48

35

45

20

A

C

A

O

8

5

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 30.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.40

 8.80
 9.10

 5.70

20

20

20
20

20

8.23  67.30

623111811684

  418

SOUMYABRATA
CHAKRABORTY

1272011401056 FACGDSE09T

FACGDSE10T

FACGGEC02T

FACSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

36

38

41

20

C

B

B+

O

5

6

7

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 36.0

 42.0

 20.0

6.40 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.70

 9.10

 9.10
 8.50

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111811686

  419

JOY MAJUMDAR

1272011101058 GEOGDSE04P

ECOGDSE03T

PLSGDSE03T

PLSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

53

27

20

20

A+

F

F

O

9

0

0

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 54.0

  0.0

  0.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

ECOGDSE03T  PLSGDSE03TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 6.40

 6.60

 6.30
 7.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623111811687

  420

AVIJIT BISWAS

1272011101060 GEOGDSE04P

ECOGDSE03T

PLSGDSE03T

PLSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

54

18

17

20

A+

F

F

O

9

0

0

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 54.0

  0.0

  0.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

ECOGDSE03T  PLSGDSE03TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 6.10

 6.50

 7.30
 8.30

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623211811801

  421

SUSMITA BISWAS

1271921100003 HISACOR13T

HISACOR14T

HISADSE04T

HISADSE05T

75

75

75

75

31

25

30

26

P

NA

P

NA

4

0

4

0

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 24.0

  0.0

 24.0

  0.0

4.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 4.70

 8.80

 8.62
 8.85

 0.00

20

20

26
26

24

0.00   0.00

623211811806

  422

REETIKA SIKDER

1271921400059 SANACOR13T

SANACOR14T

SANADSE04T

SANADSE06T

75

75

75

75

34

52

37

39

C

A

B

B

5

8

6

6

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 30.0

 48.0

 36.0

 36.0

6.25 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 6.10

 9.40

 8.62
 9.54

10.00

20

20

26
26

24

8.37  68.70

623211811807

  423

DIPTI SARKAR

1272021101017 BNGACOR13T

BNGACOR14T

BNGADSE04T

BNGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

57

53

57

57

A+

A+

A+

A+

9

9

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 54.0

 54.0

 54.0

 54.0

9.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.10

 8.38
 9.15

 8.75

20

20

26
26

24

8.90  74.00

623211811809

  424

NUPUR BISWAS

1272021101028 BNGACOR13T

BNGACOR14T

BNGADSE04T

BNGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

42

45

49

47

B+

A

A

A

7

8

8

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 42.0

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

7.75 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.00

 8.38
 8.92

 6.75

20

20

26
26

24

8.24  67.40

623211811818

  425

SOUMI CHATTERJEE

1272021401018 BNGACOR13T

BNGACOR14T

BNGADSE04T

BNGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

46

51

53

56

A

A

A+

A+

8

8

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 48.0

 54.0

 54.0

8.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.10

 8.85
 9.54

 8.25

20

20

26
26

24

8.84  73.40

623211811819

  426

SAMPA CHAKRABORTY

1272021401012 BNGACOR13T

BNGACOR14T

BNGADSE04T

BNGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

50

47

57

57

A

A

A+

A+

8

8

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 48.0

 54.0

 54.0

8.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.10

 8.85
 9.38

 8.50

20

20

26
26

24

8.90  74.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
FM

LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE : 127
VISemester

Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA

Equivalent
Percentage

623211811820

  427

SUPARNA MONDAL

1272021101007 BNGACOR13T

BNGACOR14T

BNGADSE04T

BNGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

47

44

55

54

A

B+

A+

A+

8

7

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 42.0

 54.0

 54.0

8.25 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.80

 8.62
 9.38

 8.00

20

20

26
26

24

8.69  71.90

623211811823

  428

RIYA GHOSH

1272021601024 BNGACOR13T

BNGACOR14T

BNGADSE04T

BNGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

47

45

51

54

A

A

A

A+

8

8

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

 54.0

8.25 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.80

 8.85
 9.38

 8.25

20

20

26
26

24

8.77  72.70

623211811827

  429

AISWARYA GHOSH

1272021601025 BNGACOR13T

BNGACOR14T

BNGADSE04T

BNGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

49

44

53

52

A

B+

A+

A

8

7

9

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 42.0

 54.0

 48.0

8.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.10

 8.85
 9.38

 8.50

20

20

26
26

24

8.81  73.10

623211811828

  430

SANGITA SARKAR

1272021101008 BNGACOR13T

BNGACOR14T

BNGADSE04T

BNGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

42

38

50

46

B+

B

A

A

7

6

8

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 42.0

 36.0

 48.0

 48.0

7.25 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.70

 8.62
 9.38

 6.50

20

20

26
26

24

8.24  67.40

623211811829

  431

DIPIKA GHOSH

1272021401030 BNGACOR13T

BNGACOR14T

BNGADSE04T

BNGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

47

43

51

56

A

B+

A

A+

8

7

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 42.0

 48.0

 54.0

8.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 8.80

 8.85
 9.15

 7.75

20

20

26
26

24

8.64  71.40

623111811830

  432

UJJAL BISWAS

1272011101031 BNGACOR13T

BNGACOR14T

BNGADSE04T

BNGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

46

45

48

45

A

A

A

A

8

8

8

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

8.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.10

 8.38
 9.08

 7.00

20

20

26
26

24

8.37  68.70

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
FM

LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE : 127
VISemester

Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA

Equivalent
Percentage

623211811841

  433

ANINDITA SARKAR

1272021101021 BNGACOR13T

BNGACOR14T

BNGADSE04T

BNGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

52

54

58

55

A

A+

A+

A+

8

9

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 54.0

 54.0

 54.0

8.75 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.50

 9.31
10.00

 8.25

20

20

26
26

24

9.01  75.15

623211811846

  434

SANGEETA HIRA

1272021101098 BNGACOR13T

BNGACOR14T

BNGADSE04T

BNGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

47

44

48

52

A

B+

A

A

8

7

8

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 42.0

 48.0

 48.0

7.75 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.80

 8.62
 9.15

 7.50

20

20

26
26

24

8.47  69.70

623211811850

  435

SOUMITA BISWAS

1272021101015 BNGACOR13T

BNGACOR14T

BNGADSE04T

BNGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

47

48

47

46

A

A

A

A

8

8

8

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

8.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.50

 8.62
 8.92

 7.50

20

20

26
26

24

8.39  68.90

623211811853

  436

PARAMA ROY

1272021101011 BNGACOR13T

BNGACOR14T

BNGADSE04T

BNGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

46

54

54

53

A

A+

A+

A+

8

9

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 54.0

 54.0

 54.0

8.75 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.10

 8.62
 9.38

 7.75

20

20

26
26

24

8.73  72.30

623211811858

  437

SHRABANI SARKAR

1272021101013 BNGACOR13T

BNGACOR14T

BNGADSE04T

BNGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

46

46

49

47

A

A

A

A

8

8

8

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

8.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.50

 8.80

 8.62
 9.08

 7.50

20

20

26
26

24

8.42  69.20

623211811859

  438

KANKANA BISWAS

1272021101010 BNGACOR13T

BNGACOR14T

BNGADSE04T

BNGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

48

48

54

54

A

A

A+

A+

8

8

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 48.0

 54.0

 54.0

8.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.80

 8.85
 9.69

 8.25

20

20

26
26

24

8.83  73.30

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
FM

LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE : 127
VISemester

Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA

Equivalent
Percentage

623211811860

  439

NITA SAMADDAR

1272021101023 BNGACOR13T

BNGACOR14T

BNGADSE04T

BNGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

40

46

52

48

B

A

A

A

6

8

8

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 36.0

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

7.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.80

 8.38
 9.15

 7.75

20

20

26
26

24

8.43  69.30

623211811863

  440

MADHUPARNA BISWAS

1272021151022 BNGACOR13T

BNGACOR14T

BNGADSE04T

BNGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

38

39

46

40

B

B

A

B

6

6

8

6

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 36.0

 36.0

 48.0

 36.0

6.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.10

 8.62
 9.00

 5.25

20

20

26
26

24

7.89  64.18

623211811865

  441

SONALI MONDAL

1272021101026 BNGACOR13T

BNGACOR14T

BNGADSE04T

BNGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

47

49

51

51

A

A

A

A

8

8

8

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

8.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.70

 8.85
 9.46

 6.50

20

20

26
26

24

8.43  69.30

623111811867

  442

RAJDIP ROY

1272011101005 BNGACOR13T

BNGACOR14T

BNGADSE04T

BNGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

46

41

59

47

A

B+

A+

A

8

7

9

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 42.0

 54.0

 48.0

8.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.80

 8.15
 9.15

 7.75

20

20

26
26

24

8.43  69.30

623211811868

  443

PRITI DAS

1272021101019 BNGACOR13T

BNGACOR14T

BNGADSE04T

BNGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

53

47

53

52

A+

A

A+

A

9

8

9

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 54.0

 48.0

 54.0

 48.0

8.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.80

 9.08
 9.00

 7.75

20

20

26
26

24

8.66  71.60

623211811870

  444

RIYA BAR

1272021101020 BNGACOR13T

BNGACOR14T

BNGADSE04T

BNGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

48

42

53

50

A

B+

A+

A

8

7

9

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 42.0

 54.0

 48.0

8.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.50

 9.08
 9.54

 8.00

20

20

26
26

24

8.67  71.70

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
FM

LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE : 127
VISemester

Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA

Equivalent
Percentage

623211811881

  445

SATHI SARKAR

1272021101014 BNGACOR13T

BNGACOR14T

BNGADSE04T

BNGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

51

41

50

47

A

B+

A

A

8

7

8

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 42.0

 48.0

 48.0

7.75 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.00

 8.62
 9.54

 6.75

20

20

26
26

24

8.44  69.40

623211811882

  446

DIMPOL SARKAR

1272021100945 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

58

51

59

63

A+

A

A+

O

9

8

9

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 54.0

 48.0

 54.0

 60.0

9.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.70

 9.50

 9.77
10.00

 9.25

20

20

26
26

24

9.54  83.10

623211811883

  447

ITI SARKAR

1272021100955 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

52

52

60

58

A

A

O

A+

8

8

10

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 48.0

 60.0

 54.0

8.75 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.30

 9.08
 9.77

 8.50

20

20

26
26

24

9.09  76.35

623211811884

  448

RATNA BISWAS

1272021100970 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

50

51

55

58

A

A

A+

A+

8

8

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 48.0

 54.0

 54.0

8.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.00

 9.31
 9.31

 8.50

20

20

26
26

24

9.00  75.00

623111811886

  449

KAUSHIK MAJUMDAR

1272011100926 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

46

49

47

51

A

A

A

A

8

8

8

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

8.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.10

 9.08
 9.31

 7.50

20

20

26
26

24

8.67  71.70

623211811887

  450

APARNA SARKAR

1272021100939 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

54

53

55

57

A+

A+

A+

A+

9

9

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 54.0

 54.0

 54.0

 54.0

9.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.70

 9.20

 9.77
 9.54

 8.50

20

20

26
26

24

9.29  79.35

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
FM

LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE : 127
VISemester

Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA

Equivalent
Percentage

623211811889

  451

MOUMITA NATH

1272021600929 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

52

52

55

60

A

A

A+

O

8

8

9

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 48.0

 54.0

 60.0

8.75 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.10

 8.85
 9.08

 7.75

20

20

26
26

24

8.76  72.60

623211811890

  452

MAMANI SARKAR

1272021100948 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

49

47

51

53

A

A

A

A+

8

8

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

 54.0

8.25 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.50

 9.54
 9.77

 6.00

20

20

26
26

24

8.54  70.40

623111811891

  453

DEEP KUMAR BISWAS

1272011100954 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

55

54

55

59

A+

A+

A+

A+

9

9

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 54.0

 54.0

 54.0

 54.0

9.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.80

 9.08
 9.54

 9.00

20

20

26
26

24

9.06  75.90

623211811892

  454

ASHIMA MAJUMDER

1272021100931 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

57

56

52

58

A+

A+

A

A+

9

9

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 54.0

 54.0

 48.0

 54.0

8.75 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.30

 9.77
10.00

 8.75

20

20

26
26

24

9.34  80.10

623211811893

  455

ARPITA DEBNATH

1272021400974 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

53

52

53

59

A+

A

A+

A+

9

8

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 54.0

 48.0

 54.0

 54.0

8.75 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.70

 9.40

 9.54
 9.31

 8.75

20

20

26
26

24

9.23  78.45

623111811894

  456

UJJWAL DAS

1272011100959 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

44

46

52

49

B+

A

A

A

7

8

8

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 42.0

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

7.75 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.00

 9.08
 9.08

 7.50

20

20

26
26

24

8.57  70.70

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
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LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
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CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
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COLLEGE CODE : 127
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Equivalent
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623211811896

  457

KEYA DAS

1272021400973 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

56

48

53

50

A+

A

A+

A

9

8

9

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 54.0

 48.0

 54.0

 48.0

8.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.40

 9.31
 9.31

 8.50

20

20

26
26

24

9.06  75.90

623111811897

  458

ANAL SARKAR

1272011100927 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

44

41

52

44

B+

B+

A

B+

7

7

8

7

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 42.0

 42.0

 48.0

 42.0

7.25 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.50

 9.10

 9.08
 9.46

 7.00

20

20

26
26

24

8.40  69.00

623211811898

  459

PURNIMA MUNDARI

1272021200976 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

43

51

54

45

B+

A

A+

A

7

8

9

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 42.0

 48.0

 54.0

 48.0

8.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.70

 8.70

 9.54
10.00

 8.25

20

20

26
26

24

9.04  75.60

623211811899

  460

SMRITI DUTTA

1272021400958 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

59

53

56

60

A+

A+

A+

O

9

9

9

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 54.0

 54.0

 54.0

 60.0

9.25 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.00

 9.77
 9.08

 8.75

20

20

26
26

24

9.22  78.30

623211811901

  461

MANISHA BISWAS

1272021100925 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

63

61

59

64

O

O

A+

O

10

10

9

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 60.0

 60.0

 54.0

 60.0

9.75 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.70

 9.40

 9.77
 9.77

 9.25

20

20

26
26

24

9.61  84.15

623111811903

  462

SHUVAJIT HAZRA

1272011600963 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

57

57

57

59

A+

A+

A+

A+

9

9

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 54.0

 54.0

 54.0

 54.0

9.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.70

 8.70

 9.77
10.00

 8.50

20

20

26
26

24

9.30  79.50

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
FM

LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE : 127
VISemester

Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA

Equivalent
Percentage

623211811904

  463

TRISHA SAMADDAR

1272021100934 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

44

51

43

49

B+

A

B+

A

7

8

7

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 42.0

 48.0

 42.0

 48.0

7.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.40

 9.60

 9.77
 9.54

 0.00

20

20

26
26

24

0.00   0.00

623111811905

  464

PAPAI DUTTA

1272011100932 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

59

56

57

57

A+

A+

A+

A+

9

9

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 54.0

 54.0

 54.0

 54.0

9.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.10

 9.08
 9.08

 8.00

20

20

26
26

24

8.93  74.30

623211811906

  465

POOJA MONDAL

1272021100947 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

57

56

54

54

A+

A+

A+

A+

9

9

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 54.0

 54.0

 54.0

 54.0

9.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.80

 9.54
10.00

 8.50

20

20

26
26

24

9.14  77.10

623111811907

  466

AYAN BISWAS

1272011100975 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

55

57

55

56

A+

A+

A+

A+

9

9

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 54.0

 54.0

 54.0

 54.0

9.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.40

 9.77
 9.77

 8.00

20

20

26
26

24

9.23  78.45

623211811909

  467

SNEHA SARKAR

1272021100944 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

54

58

57

62

A+

A+

A+

O

9

9

9

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 54.0

 54.0

 54.0

 60.0

9.25 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.70

 9.30

 9.77
10.00

 9.00

20

20

26
26

24

9.51  82.65

623111811910

  468

SAYAN MONDAL

1272011600964 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

44

57

56

55

B+

A+

A+

A+

7

9

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 42.0

 54.0

 54.0

 54.0

8.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.30

 9.54
10.00

 8.50

20

20

26
26

24

9.21  78.15

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
FM

LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE : 127
VISemester

Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA

Equivalent
Percentage

623111811911

  469

SAYAN BISWAS

1272011100957 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

49

53

49

55

A

A+

A

A+

8

9

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 54.0

 48.0

 54.0

8.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

10.00

 9.30

 9.54
 9.69

 8.25

20

20

26
26

24

9.20  78.00

623211811912

  470

RIMPI SARKAR

1272021100938 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

42

51

42

48

B+

A

B+

A

7

8

7

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 42.0

 48.0

 42.0

 48.0

7.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.70

 9.31
 9.54

 6.75

20

20

26
26

24

8.49  69.90

623111811914

  471

AKASH ROY

1272011100949 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

45

52

40

50

A

A

B

A

8

8

6

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 48.0

 36.0

 48.0

7.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.30

 9.31
 8.85

 7.50

20

20

26
26

24

8.57  70.70

623211811915

  472

TRISHA BISWAS

1272021100942 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

40

50

36

47

B

A

C

A

6

8

5

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 36.0

 48.0

 30.0

 48.0

6.75 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.70

 9.60

 9.54
 9.77

 8.25

20

20

26
26

24

8.91  74.10

623211811917

  473

SANJANA BISWAS

1272021100943 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

49

54

57

59

A

A+

A+

A+

8

9

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 54.0

 54.0

 54.0

8.75 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.00

 9.31
10.00

 8.25

20

20

26
26

24

9.04  75.60

623211811918

  474

MANSURA KHATUN

1272022500937 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

51

55

60

64

A

A+

O

O

8

9

10

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 54.0

 60.0

 60.0

9.25 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.20

 8.80

 9.08
 9.77

 9.00

20

20

26
26

24

9.06  75.90

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
FM

LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE : 127
VISemester

Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA

Equivalent
Percentage

623211811919

  475

SANCHITA SARKAR

1272021100936 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

40

48

51

53

B

A

A

A+

6

8

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 36.0

 48.0

 48.0

 54.0

7.75 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.30

 8.85
 9.54

 8.50

20

20

26
26

24

8.83  73.30

623111811920

  476

JYOTIRMOY PRAMANICK

1272011600978 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

41

42

47

50

B+

B+

A

A

7

7

8

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 42.0

 42.0

 48.0

 48.0

7.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

10.00

 9.10

 9.08
 9.54

 7.00

20

20

26
26

24

8.67  71.70

623211811921

  477

BULBULI GHOSH

1272021400960 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

57

52

53

62

A+

A

A+

O

9

8

9

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 54.0

 48.0

 54.0

 60.0

9.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.40

 9.77
 9.77

 8.25

20

20

26
26

24

9.27  79.05

623211811922

  478

ONA GAZI

1272022600946 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

56

48

60

58

A+

A

O

A+

9

8

10

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 54.0

 48.0

 60.0

 54.0

9.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

10.00

 9.70

 9.77
 9.77

 8.75

20

20

26
26

24

9.49  82.35

623111811923

  479

SOUMIK MAJUMDER

1272011100924 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

51

51

46

49

A

A

A

A

8

8

8

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

8.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.30

 9.54
 9.08

 7.25

20

20

26
26

24

8.70  72.00

623211811924

  480

SARASWATI SARKAR

1272021100930 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

54

52

53

52

A+

A

A+

A

9

8

9

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 54.0

 48.0

 54.0

 48.0

8.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.70

 8.85
 9.08

 8.25

20

20

26
26

24

8.93  74.30

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
FM

LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE : 127
VISemester

Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA

Equivalent
Percentage

623111811925

  481

ABHIJIT SARKAR

1272011100950 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

58

55

56

59

A+

A+

A+

A+

9

9

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 54.0

 54.0

 54.0

 54.0

9.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.70

 9.31
 9.31

 7.75

20

20

26
26

24

8.87  73.70

623111811926

  482

ARPAN KAR

1272011400979 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

64

52

55

54

O

A

A+

A+

10

8

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 60.0

 48.0

 54.0

 54.0

9.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.70

 9.08
10.00

 8.50

20

20

26
26

24

9.09  76.35

623211811927

  483

PIEU HAZRA

1272021100940 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

59

49

53

52

A+

A

A+

A

9

8

9

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 54.0

 48.0

 54.0

 48.0

8.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.60

 9.54
 9.77

 8.75

20

20

26
26

24

9.26  78.90

623211811929

  484

SUKLA PODDAR

1272021100928 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

55

47

51

53

A+

A

A

A+

9

8

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 54.0

 48.0

 48.0

 54.0

8.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.20

 9.77
 9.31

 8.00

20

20

26
26

24

9.03  75.45

623211811930

  485

MITALI TARAFDAR

1272021600941 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

54

50

55

62

A+

A

A+

O

9

8

9

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 54.0

 48.0

 54.0

 60.0

9.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

10.00

 9.70

 9.77
10.00

 8.75

20

20

26
26

24

9.53  82.95

623211811931

  486

MOHUYA MONDAL

1272021100933 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

47

52

52

58

A

A

A

A+

8

8

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

 54.0

8.25 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.10

 9.31
 9.31

 7.25

20

20

26
26

24

8.76  72.60

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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SEMESTER - VI (GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2023

COURSE CODE
TOTAL
FM

LETTER
GRADE

GRADE
POINT

COURSE
CREDIT

CREDIT
POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ

MARKS
TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE : 127
VISemester

Sem. COURSE
CREDIT SGPA RESULT CGPA

Equivalent
Percentage

623211811933

  487

KALYANI SARKAR

1272021100968 EDCACOR13T

EDCACOR14T

EDCADSE04T

EDCADSE05T

75

75

75

75

49

48

43

52

A

A

B+

A

8

8

7

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 48.0

 42.0

 48.0

7.75 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.10

 9.08
 9.08

 7.75

20

20

26
26

24

8.67  71.70

623211811936

  488

GAIRIKA DEY

1272021400996 ENGACOR13T

ENGACOR14T

ENGADSE04T

ENGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

36

33

31

40

C

P

P

B

5

4

4

6

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 30.0

 24.0

 24.0

 36.0

4.75 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 7.90

 8.40

 8.31
 8.54

 0.00

20

20

26
26

24

0.00   0.00

623211811942

  489

SHIRSA BISWAS

1272021101093 ENGACOR13T

ENGACOR14T

ENGADSE04T

ENGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

39

41

40

49

B

B+

B

A

6

7

6

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 36.0

 42.0

 36.0

 48.0

6.75 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 7.90

 8.70

 7.54
 7.31

 0.00

20

20

26
26

24

0.00   0.00

623111811952

  490

SUBHENDU ROY

1272011600991 ENGACOR13T

ENGACOR14T

ENGADSE04T

ENGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

40

37

30

41

B

B

P

B+

6

6

4

7

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 36.0

 36.0

 24.0

 42.0

5.75 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.50

 8.40

 8.38
 8.15

 6.00

20

20

26
26

24

7.50  61.25

623211811965

  491

PRIYANKA SARKAR

1272021100990 ENGACOR13T

ENGACOR14T

ENGADSE04T

ENGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

32

28

36

41

P

NA

C

B+

4

0

5

7

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 24.0

  0.0

 30.0

 42.0

5.33 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.20

 8.70

 8.77
 8.62

 0.00

20

20

26
26

24

0.00   0.00

623211811971

  492

BITHI GHOSH

1272021401001 ENGACOR13T

ENGACOR14T

ENGADSE04T

ENGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

30

31

32

39

P

P

P

B

4

4

4

6

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 24.0

 24.0

 24.0

 36.0

4.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.50

 9.10

 9.31
 8.15

 0.00

20

20

26
26

24

0.00   0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623211811975

  493

KABITA BASU

1272021100994 ENGACOR13T

ENGACOR14T

ENGADSE04T

ENGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

21

27

29

27

F

F

F

F

0

0

0

0

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

  0.0

  0.0

  0.0

  0.0

0.00 SNC-6

ENGACOR13T  ENGACOR14T
ENGADSE04T  ENGADSE05T

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 9.00

 8.62
 8.38

 0.00

20

20

26
26

24

0.00

623211811981

  494

SANGITA BISWAS

1272021100993 ENGACOR13T

ENGACOR14T

ENGADSE04T

ENGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

28

25

38

20

NA

NA

B

NA

0

0

6

0

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

  0.0

  0.0

 36.0

  0.0

6.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 7.90

 9.00

 8.38
 8.38

 0.00

20

20

26
26

24

0.00   0.00

623211811982

  495

KAJAL BISWAS

1272021400988 ENGACOR13T

ENGACOR14T

ENGADSE04T

ENGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

22

25

41

23

NA

NA

B+

NA

0

0

7

0

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

  0.0

  0.0

 42.0

  0.0

7.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.80

 8.80

 8.31
 8.38

 0.00

20

20

26
26

24

0.00   0.00

623211811989

  496

JYOTI BALA

1272021100985 ENGACOR13T

ENGACOR14T

ENGADSE04T

ENGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

32

26

27

42

P

NA

NA

B+

4

0

0

7

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 24.0

  0.0

  0.0

 42.0

5.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 7.00

 8.80

 8.08
 7.46

 0.00

20

20

26
26

24

0.00   0.00

623111812001

  497

DEBABRATA ROY

1272011400986 ENGACOR13T

ENGACOR14T

ENGADSE04T

ENGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

31

26

41

45

P

NA

B+

A

4

0

7

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 24.0

  0.0

 42.0

 48.0

6.33 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 7.00

 8.10

 7.31
 7.38

 0.00

20

20

26
26

24

0.00   0.00

623211812005

  498

SUTAPA MONDAL

1272021600987 ENGACOR13T

ENGACOR14T

ENGADSE04T

ENGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

51

51

58

58

A

A

A+

A+

8

8

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 48.0

 54.0

 54.0

8.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 7.90

 9.10

 9.08
 9.31

 7.75

20

20

26
26

24

8.63  71.30

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623211812009

  499

MOUMITA JOYDHAR

1272021100984 ENGACOR13T

ENGACOR14T

ENGADSE04T

ENGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

49

52

58

59

A

A

A+

A+

8

8

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 48.0

 54.0

 54.0

8.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.50

 8.80

 8.85
 8.85

 7.25

20

20

26
26

24

8.46  69.60

623111812012

  500

TIRTHANKAR BISWAS

1272011401000 ENGACOR13T

ENGACOR14T

ENGADSE04T

ENGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

50

48

58

59

A

A

A+

A+

8

8

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 48.0

 54.0

 54.0

8.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.40

 9.08
 8.85

 8.50

20

20

26
26

24

8.84  73.40

623211812019

  501

SUTAPA HOWLADAR

1272021100992 ENGACOR13T

ENGACOR14T

ENGADSE04T

ENGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

40

41

54

46

B

B+

A+

A

6

7

9

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 36.0

 42.0

 54.0

 48.0

7.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.20

 8.80

 8.15
 8.15

 5.50

20

20

26
26

24

7.68  62.60

623211812033

  502

ARUNIMA BISWAS

1272021100998 ENGACOR13T

ENGACOR14T

ENGADSE04T

ENGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

30

30

22

25

P

P

NA

NA

4

4

0

0

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 24.0

 24.0

  0.0

  0.0

4.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.20

 8.80

 8.62
 8.38

 0.00

20

20

26
26

24

0.00   0.00

623211812041

  503

ARPITA MAJUMDAR

1272021100995 ENGACOR13T

ENGACOR14T

ENGADSE04T

ENGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

25

34

29

33

NA

C

NA

P

0

5

0

4

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

  0.0

 30.0

  0.0

 24.0

4.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 7.00

 8.60

 8.85
 7.69

 0.00

20

20

26
26

24

0.00   0.00

623111812047

  504

JAYANTA NATH SARKAR

1272011600980 ENGACOR13T

ENGACOR14T

ENGADSE04T

ENGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

41

39

47

47

B+

B

A

A

7

6

8

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 42.0

 36.0

 48.0

 48.0

7.25 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 7.90

 8.10

 8.38
 8.38

 7.75

20

20

26
26

24

7.97  64.78

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623211812060

  505

PRIYANKA SADHUKHAN

1272021600997 ENGACOR13T

ENGACOR14T

ENGADSE04T

ENGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

39

31

34

46

B

P

C

A

6

4

5

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 36.0

 24.0

 30.0

 48.0

5.75 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.50

 8.50

 8.62
 9.08

 0.00

20

20

26
26

24

0.00   0.00

623111812062

  506

RAJASH MONDAL

1272012500982 ENGACOR13T

ENGACOR14T

ENGADSE04T

ENGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

46

38

37

49

A

B

B

A

8

6

6

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 36.0

 36.0

 48.0

7.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 7.60

 8.70

 7.85
 8.08

 5.75

20

20

26
26

24

7.47  61.03

623211812066

  507

ANURUPA BISWAS

1272021101049 GEOACOR13T

GEOACOR14T

GEOADSE04T

GEOADSE06T

75

75

75

75

44

55

41

53

B+

A+

B+

A+

7

9

7

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 42.0

 54.0

 42.0

 54.0

8.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.50

 9.40

 9.31
 9.08

 8.75

20

20

26
26

24

8.84  73.40

623211812067

  508

URMI SARKAR

1272021101041 GEOACOR13T

GEOACOR14T

GEOADSE04T

GEOADSE06T

75

75

75

75

36

48

41

47

C

A

B+

A

5

8

7

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 30.0

 48.0

 42.0

 48.0

7.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 8.50

 9.08
 9.08

 7.75

20

20

26
26

24

8.37  68.70

623211812069

  509

PINKI JOARDAR

1272021401042 GEOACOR13T

GEOACOR14T

GEOADSE04T

GEOADSE06T

75

75

75

75

53

54

52

55

A+

A+

A

A+

9

9

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 54.0

 54.0

 48.0

 54.0

8.75 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.70

 9.70

 9.31
 9.31

 8.75

20

20

26
26

24

9.23  78.45

623111812070

  510

PRITAM MONDAL

1272011101037 GEOACOR13T

GEOACOR14T

GEOADSE04T

GEOADSE06T

75

75

75

75

37

49

42

45

B

A

B+

A

6

8

7

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 36.0

 48.0

 42.0

 48.0

7.25 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.50

 8.80

 9.08
 8.85

 8.50

20

20

26
26

24

8.50  70.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623111812071

  511

RUPAM DAS

1272011401047 GEOACOR13T

GEOACOR14T

GEOADSE04T

GEOADSE06T

75

75

75

75

43

52

45

48

B+

A

A

A

7

8

8

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 42.0

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

7.75 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 7.80

 9.08
 8.62

 8.25

20

20

26
26

24

8.44  69.40

623211812072

  512

TRISHNA SHIL

1272021601038 GEOACOR13T

GEOACOR14T

GEOADSE04T

GEOADSE06T

75

75

75

75

38

50

43

47

B

A

B+

A

6

8

7

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 36.0

 48.0

 42.0

 48.0

7.25 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 7.90

 7.80

 8.85
 8.85

 8.00

20

20

26
26

24

8.14  66.40

623211812074

  513

SUNITA BISWAS

1272021101050 GEOACOR13T

GEOACOR14T

GEOADSE04T

GEOADSE06T

75

75

75

75

41

50

40

42

B+

A

B

B+

7

8

6

7

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 42.0

 48.0

 36.0

 42.0

7.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.50

 7.90

 8.00
 9.08

 8.25

20

20

26
26

24

8.13  66.30

623211812077

  514

RITA BAUL

1272021101040 GEOACOR13T

GEOACOR14T

GEOADSE04T

GEOADSE06T

75

75

75

75

31

47

34

31

P

A

C

P

4

8

5

4

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 24.0

 48.0

 30.0

 24.0

5.25 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.20

 8.20

 8.62
 8.15

 6.00

20

20

26
26

24

7.39  60.43

623211812078

  515

ANANYA MONDAL

1272021101039 GEOACOR13T

GEOACOR14T

GEOADSE04T

GEOADSE06T

75

75

75

75

46

55

48

44

A

A+

A

B+

8

9

8

7

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 54.0

 48.0

 42.0

8.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.30

 8.85
 8.85

 8.00

20

20

26
26

24

8.66  71.60

623111812079

  516

JOYDIP  BISWAS

1272011101048 GEOACOR13T

GEOACOR14T

GEOADSE04T

GEOADSE06T

75

75

75

75

29

45

39

39

NA

A

B

B

0

8

6

6

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

  0.0

 48.0

 36.0

 36.0

6.67 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.70

 7.80

 7.54
 8.38

 7.00

20

20

26
26

24

7.70  62.75

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623211812080

  517

MOUPIA DAS

1272021601084 HISACOR13T

HISACOR14T

HISADSE04T

HISADSE05T

75

75

75

75

54

53

57

49

A+

A+

A+

A

9

9

9

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 54.0

 54.0

 54.0

 48.0

8.75 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.70

 9.10

 9.00
 9.08

 7.75

20

20

26
26

24

8.87  73.70

623111812092

  518

AJAN ALI MONDAL

1272012401067 HISACOR13T

HISACOR14T

HISADSE04T

HISADSE05T

75

75

75

75

38

44

47

37

B

B+

A

B

6

7

8

6

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 36.0

 42.0

 48.0

 36.0

6.75 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.70

 9.23
 9.77

 6.00

20

20

26
26

24

8.40  69.00

623211812103

  519

SRILEKHA GHOSH

1272021601068 HISACOR13T

HISACOR14T

HISADSE04T

HISADSE05T

75

75

75

75

43

27

45

43

B+

NA

A

B+

7

0

8

7

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 42.0

  0.0

 48.0

 42.0

7.33 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 9.40

 9.54
10.00

 0.00

20

20

26
26

24

0.00   0.00

623211812107

  520

DEEPANWITA DEBNATH

1272021601065 HISACOR13T

HISACOR14T

HISADSE04T

HISADSE05T

75

75

75

75

36

31

40

35

C

P

B

C

5

4

6

5

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 30.0

 24.0

 36.0

 30.0

5.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.30

 9.54
 9.54

 5.25

20

20

26
26

24

7.97  64.78

623111812116

  521

RUPAK DEBNATH

1272011601061 HISACOR13T

HISACOR14T

HISADSE04T

HISADSE05T

75

75

75

75

36

35

34

35

C

C

C

C

5

5

5

5

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 30.0

 30.0

 30.0

 30.0

5.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.50

 9.30

 8.23
 9.08

 0.00

20

20

26
26

24

0.00   0.00

623211812119

  522

JYOTI BAIN

1272021101079 HISACOR13T

HISACOR14T

HISADSE04T

HISADSE05T

75

75

75

75

53

44

23

46

A+

B+

NA

A

9

7

0

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 54.0

 42.0

  0.0

 48.0

8.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.50

 9.10

 9.77
 9.54

 0.00

20

20

26
26

24

0.00   0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623111812120

  523

DHRUBARAJ ROY

1272011101087 HISACOR13T

HISACOR14T

HISADSE04T

HISADSE05T

75

75

75

75

20

19

19

19

F

F

F

F

0

0

0

0

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

  0.0

  0.0

  0.0

  0.0

0.00 SNC-6

HISACOR13T  HISACOR14T
HISADSE04T  HISADSE05T

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.40

 9.20

 9.23
 9.08

 0.00

20

20

26
26

24

0.00

623111812122

  524

AMIT ROY

1272011601088 HISACOR13T

HISACOR14T

HISADSE04T

HISADSE05T

75

75

75

75

52

44

43

46

A

B+

B+

A

8

7

7

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 42.0

 42.0

 48.0

7.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.50

 8.70

 8.92
 9.77

 7.50

20

20

26
26

24

8.50  70.00

623211812152

  525

MOUSUMI ROY

1272021101080 HISACOR13T

HISACOR14T

HISADSE04T

HISADSE05T

75

75

75

75

47

47

51

53

A

A

A

A+

8

8

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

 54.0

8.25 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.80

 8.23
 9.08

 6.00

20

20

26
26

24

8.21  67.10

623211812153

  526

LABANI KUSHARI

1272021401066 HISACOR13T

HISACOR14T

HISADSE04T

HISADSE05T

75

75

75

75

54

52

56

54

A+

A

A+

A+

9

8

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 54.0

 48.0

 54.0

 54.0

8.75 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.30

 9.62
 9.77

 8.50

20

20

26
26

24

9.23  78.45

623211812154

  527

PRITILATA BAIDYA

1272021101075 HISACOR13T

HISACOR14T

HISADSE04T

HISADSE05T

75

75

75

75

55

49

55

46

A+

A

A+

A

9

8

9

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 54.0

 48.0

 54.0

 48.0

8.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.80

 9.10

 9.15
 9.08

 7.75

20

20

26
26

24

8.73  72.30

623211812158

  528

PAYEL MUNDA

1272021201074 HISACOR13T

HISACOR14T

HISADSE04T

HISADSE05T

75

75

75

75

54

50

56

53

A+

A

A+

A+

9

8

9

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 54.0

 48.0

 54.0

 54.0

8.75 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.00

 8.92
 9.08

 8.00

20

20

26
26

24

8.80  73.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623111812166

  529

NIRJAN HIRA

1272011401081 HISACOR13T

HISACOR14T

HISADSE04T

HISADSE05T

75

75

75

75

45

43

39

47

A

B+

B

A

8

7

6

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 42.0

 36.0

 48.0

7.25 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 7.90

 8.80

 8.92
 9.54

 0.00

20

20

26
26

24

0.00   0.00

623111812176

  530

SOMEN DAS

1272011101069 HISACOR13T

HISACOR14T

HISADSE04T

HISADSE05T

75

75

75

75

55

51

51

53

A+

A

A

A+

9

8

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 54.0

 48.0

 48.0

 54.0

8.50 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

10.00

 9.90

 9.77
 9.54

 8.50

20

20

26
26

24

9.34  80.10

623211812180

  531

DURGA CHAKRABORTY

1272021401073 HISACOR13T

HISACOR14T

HISADSE04T

HISADSE05T

75

75

75

75

46

47

44

49

A

A

B+

A

8

8

7

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 48.0

 48.0

 42.0

 48.0

7.75 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.50

 8.80

 8.38
 9.54

 6.75

20

20

26
26

24

8.29  67.90

623211812204

  532

PARINITA SAMAJDAR

1272021101055 PLSACOR13T

PLSACOR14T

PLSADSE05T

PLSADSE06T

75

75

75

75

34

46

37

29

C

A

B

NA

5

8

6

0

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 30.0

 48.0

 36.0

  0.0

6.33 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 7.90

 8.80

 8.85
 9.08

 4.50

20

20

26
26

24

7.63  62.23

623111812226

  533

PRANTA MALLICK

1272011401054 PLSACOR13T

PLSACOR14T

PLSADSE05T

PLSADSE06T

75

75

75

75

40

37

48

32

B

B

A

P

6

6

8

4

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 36.0

 36.0

 48.0

 24.0

6.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.50

 8.70

 8.62
 8.08

 6.50

20

20

26
26

24

7.70  62.75

623211812228

  534

TIYASHA GHOSH

1272021601051 PLSACOR13T

PLSACOR14T

PLSADSE05T

PLSADSE06T

75

75

75

75

53

50

48

45

A+

A

A

A

9

8

8

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 54.0

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

8.25 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 9.10

 9.54
 8.38

 7.50

20

20

26
26

24

8.63  71.30

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623211812247

  535

ARPITA BISWAS

1272021101036 SANACOR13T

SANACOR14T

SANADSE04T

SANADSE06T

75

75

75

75

36

43

34

41

C

B+

C

B+

5

7

5

7

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 30.0

 42.0

 30.0

 42.0

6.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.40

 9.70

 9.54
10.00

 5.25

20

20

26
26

24

8.29  67.90

623111812477

  536

SOURAV SIKDAR

1271911100612 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

25

34

26

16

F

C

F

A

0

5

0

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 30.0

  0.0

 16.0

0.00 SNC-6

EDCGDSE04T  DFSGGEC02TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 7.00

 9.10

 9.00
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623111812479

  537

SUBHAJIT BISWAS

1272011100330 EDCGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

DFSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

49

45

49

16

A

A

A

A

8

8

8

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

 48.0

 16.0

8.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 9.10

 8.80

 8.50
 8.80

 5.90

20

20

20
20

20

8.18  66.80

623111812480

  538

PRANAY ROY

1272011400286 EDCGDSE04T

DFSGDSE06T

HISGGEC02T

DFSSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

44

38

39

18

B+

B

B

A+

7

6

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 36.0

 36.0

 18.0

6.60 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 8.50

 8.70

 8.20
 9.10

 5.30

20

20

20
20

20

7.73  62.98

623211812481

  539

SUDIPTA TIKADAR

1272021100190 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

37

38

40

23

B

B

B

O

6

6

6

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 36.0

 36.0

 20.0

6.40 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.20

 9.10

 8.50
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211812482

  540

PINKI BISWAS

1272021100107 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

40

36

40

21

B

C

B

O

6

5

6

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 30.0

 36.0

 20.0

6.10 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.40

 8.50

 8.80
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.
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623211812483

  541

TANIYA BALA

1272021100156 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

37

48

41

21

B

A

B+

O

6

8

7

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 48.0

 42.0

 20.0

7.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.20

 9.00

 8.50
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211812484

  542

PRIYA SARKAR

1272021400687 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

39

32

38

19

B

P

B

A+

6

4

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 24.0

 36.0

 18.0

5.70 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.40

 8.80

 8.80
 8.50

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211812485

  543

NEHA BISWAS

1272021100088 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

40

38

39

19

B

B

B

A+

6

6

6

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 36.0

 36.0

 18.0

6.30 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.10

 9.10

 8.80
 9.10

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623211812486

  544

SWARANIKA SHIL

1272021600268 EDCGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

39

41

44

22

B

B+

B+

O

6

7

7

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 42.0

 42.0

 20.0

7.00 SC

I
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 8.20

 9.40

 8.20
 8.80

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00   0.00

623111812492

  545

SAJAL BISWAS

1272011100874 HISGDSE04T

SANGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

SANSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

23

27

38

20

F

F

B

O

0

0

6

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

  0.0

 36.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

HISGDSE04T  SANGDSE04TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SNC-5

 9.70

 8.80

 9.00
 9.40

 0.00

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

623111812493

  546

SAIKAT BISWAS

1272011100166 JORGDSE04T

SOCGDSE03T

EDCGGEC02T

SOCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

27

28

35

21

F

F

C

O

0

0

5

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

  0.0

 30.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

JORGDSE04T  SOCGDSE03TI
II
III
IV
V

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

 7.60

 9.00

 8.50
 8.50

 4.40

20

20

20
20

20

0.00

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,
Please contact the University office.


